Raton Trip Winners

Raton Trip Portfolio Winners

First Name [Last Name |County |First Name ([Last Name |County
Colton Elliott Albany Samantha |Lamb Sheridan
Kyle Carper Fremont [Aletta Ziehl Natrona
Morgan Haley Big Horn

Ryley Meyer Park

Garrett Steele Campbell

Michael Weber Sheridan

Jacob Smith Natrona

Ryan Loghry Natrona

Tanner Smith Albany

Elizabeth  [Conklin Johnson

Damian Olaveson |Albany

Sarah Burton Carbon

Hunter Wasmuth |Albany




ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:12:04 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1072 Cox Cameron Laramie 22 21 43
2 1117 Hein Parker Park 20 18 38 1
3 1127 Call Hunter Platte 20 18 38
4 1068  Berry Tate Laramie 19 17 36
5 1134 Biegel Lucas Sheridan 15 16 31
6 1139 Hibbert William Sublette 16 13 29
7 1064  Conklin Gregory Johnson 16 13 29
8 1015 Jafek Bailee Campbell 14 14 28
9 1164 Ramsbottom Wyatt Johnson 15 12 27
10 1091 Winslow Ryder Laramie 16 11 27
11 1142  Staley Kelby Sublette 11 12 23
12 1076 Foley Madison Laramie 10 12 22
13 1149 Ricketts Tanner Uinta 11 9 20
14 1029  Waldron Gavin Carbon 8 10 18
15 1011 Beck Coleter Campbell 4 10 14
16 1067  Allen Molly Laramie 4 9 13
17 1061  Overfield Hayden HotSprings 3 5 8
18 1147 Hooten Brix Uinta 3 1 4
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:12:04 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1015  Jafek Bailee Campbell 16 18 34
2 1164 Ramsbottom Wyatt Johnson 15 18 33 1
3 1072 Cox Cameron Laramie 15 18 33
4 1117 Hein Parker Park 15 15 30
5 1127  Call Hunter Platte 14 14 28
6 1068 Berry Tate Laramie 15 12 27
7 1134  Biegel Lucas Sheridan 10 15 25
8 1139 Hibbert William Sublette 13 9 22
9 1064  Conklin Gregory Johnson 12 8 20
10 1142  Staley Kelby Sublette 10 9 19
11 1011 Beck Coleter Campbell 9 8 17
12 1091  Winslow Ryder Laramie 11 5 16
13 1149 Ricketts Tanner Uinta 7 8 15
14 1076 Foley Madison Laramie 10 5 15
15 1029 Waldron Gavin Carbon 5 9 14
16 1061  Overfield Hayden Hot Springs 6 6 12
17 1067  Allen Molly Laramie 3 7 10
18 1147 Hooten Brix Uinta 3 6 9
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2017 9:52:07 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2070 Barth Jordan Goshen 25 24 49
2 2058  Supino Dustin Fremont 24 23 47
3 2014 Haley Weston Big Horn 25 22 47
4 2133 Clark Cash Natrona 21 24 45
5 2187  Ankney Brayton Sheridan 22 21 43
6 2065 Grant Derek Fremont 21 22 43
7 2172 Nordeen Jace Park 21 21 42
8 2163 Gordon Cori Mae Park 22 20 42
9 2013 Haley John Big Horn 24 18 42
10 2233 Peter Triston Natrona 20 20 40
11 2201 Thomas Cope Sweetwater 22 18 40
12 2188  Ankney Josaphine Sheridan 24 16 40
13 2123 VanKirk Justin Laramie 22 18 40
14 2035 Wagner Thomas Carbon 21 19 40
15 2195 Fisher Hunter Sublette 18 21 39
16 2105 Giroux Jason Laramie 18 21 39
17 2088 Conklin Jonathan Johnson 19 19 38
18 2082 Music Matt Hot Springs 18 20 38
19 2196 Hibbert Blade Sublette 17 20 37
20 2152  Jensen Korbin Niobrara 18 19 37
21 2151 Cushman James Niobrara 17 20 37
22 2092 Blosmo Dalton Laramie 18 19 37
23 2219 Holloway Jeremy Big Horn 15 21 36
24 2086 Buhr Timber Johnson 14 22 36
25 2057 Reid Shawn Fremont 16 20 36
26 2016  Gray Carl Campbell 14 22 36
27 2209 Busch Koby Washakie 17 18 35
28 2099  Foley Kody Laramie 21 14 35
29 2207  Sabey Braxton Uinta 14 20 34
30 2181 Logan Libby Platte 14 20 34
31 2073  Clark William Hot Springs 17 17 34
32 2025 Duncan Tanner Carbon 20 14 34
33 2021 Koepke Thomas Campbell 18 16 34
34 2161  Estes Elijah Park 18 15 33
35 2125 Corbin Chad Evan Lincoln 13 20 33
36 2089 Skiles Samuel Thomas Johnson 14 19 33
37 2030 Lee Caleb Carbon 18 15 33
38 2141 McComb Kolter Natrona 19 13 32
39 2140 Maestas Landon Natrona 17 15 32
40 2005 Harvey Colter Albany 14 18 32
41 2232  Anderson Jarek 16 15 31
42 2226 Barkhurst Caysen Carbon 15 16 31
43 2194 Escobar Brennan Sublette 16 15 31
44 2222 Hamilton Elwood Albany 19 11 30
45 2211 Lentsch Felix Washakie 16 14 30
46 2229 Ramsbottom Samuel Johnson 16 13 29
47 2080 Medvigy Carson Hot Springs 15 14 29
48 2228 Boerkircher Jarett Albany 16 12 28
49 2150  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 9 19 28

1: Round 1

2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

50 2006
51 2003
52 2126
53 2079
54 2074
55 2049
56 2045
57 2234
58 2175
59 2135
60 2090
61 2202
62 2153
63 2111
64 2208
65 2206
66 2131
67 2223
68 2081
69 2054
70 2166
71 2132
72 2083
73 2149
74 2071
75 2050
76 2168
77 2235
78 2114
79 2019
80 2087
81 2052
1: Round 1

Name:

Hayes Emily
Crane Levi
Mondy William
McCumber Owen
Dickey Eli
Gorley Ashton
Anderson Jaemen
Hart ALex

Wood Tyler
Eckhardt Morgan
Allen Cole
Thomas Rhyan
Taylor Cody
Merrell Madison
Trees Levi

Reger Aubrey
Brezina Jace
Heggie Rylie
Music Ethan
Lopez Logan
Howard Cole
Buechter Brady
Overfield Lexi
Wiginton Alexas
Frazier Brayden
Grosch Donald
Lauritzen Dane
Nelson Shaun
Perez Peyton
Koepke Daniel
Conklin Evelynne
Hays Kayden

2: Round 2

County:
Albany
Albany
Lincoln

Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Fremont
Fremont

Park
Natrona
Laramie
Sweetwater
Niobrara
Laramie
Uinta

Uinta
Natrona
Albany

Hot Springs
Fremont
Park
Natrona
Hot Springs
Natrona
Goshen
Fremont
Park

Laramie
Campbell
Johnson
Fremont
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Total: Bulls:
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
22
21
21
18
18
18
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
10

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2017 9:52:07 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2070 Barth Jordan Goshen 24 20 44
2 2133  Clark Cash Natrona 23 19 42
3 2058  Supino Dustin Fremont 20 22 42
4 2014 Haley Weston Big Horn 20 22 42
5 2188  Ankney Josaphine Sheridan 19 22 41
6 2126 Mondy William Lincoln 21 20 41
7 2123 VanKirk Justin Laramie 19 22 41
8 2187  Ankney Brayton Sheridan 19 21 40
9 2151 Cushman James Niobrara 18 22 40
10 2035 Wagner Thomas Carbon 17 22 39
11 2163  Gordon Cori Mae Park 18 20 38
12 2105 Giroux Jason Laramie 17 21 38
13 2065  Grant Derek Fremont 20 18 38
14 2172 Nordeen Jace Park 18 19 37
15 2153  Taylor Cody Niobrara 18 18 36
16 2073  Clark William Hot Springs 18 18 36
17 2057 Reid Shawn Fremont 19 17 36
18 2195 Fisher Hunter Sublette 15 20 35
19 2181  Logan Libby Platte 19 15 34
20 2082 Music Matt Hot Springs 17 17 34
21 2152 Jensen Korbin Niobrara 18 15 33
22 2079  McCumber Owen Hot Springs 20 13 33
23 2233 Peter Triston Natrona 17 15 32
24 2161 Estes Elijah Park 17 15 32
25 2141 McComb Kolter Natrona 17 15 32
26 2025 Duncan Tanner Carbon 17 15 32
27 2016  Gray Carl Campbell 15 17 32
28 2207  Sabey Braxton Uinta 16 15 31
29 2194 Escobar Brennan Sublette 15 16 31
30 2021 Koepke Thomas Campbell 15 16 31
31 2175  Wood Tyler Park 14 16 30
32 2125  Corbin Chad Evan Lincoln 17 13 30
33 2013 Haley John Big Horn 16 14 30
34 2219 Holloway Jeremy Big Horn 14 15 29
35 2201 Thomas Cope Sweetwater 13 16 29
36 2150  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 13 16 29
37 2140 Maestas Landon Natrona 16 13 29
38 2099 Foley Kody Laramie 15 14 29
39 2222 Hamilton Elwood Albany 15 13 28
40 2019 Koepke Daniel Campbell 12 16 28
41 2232  Anderson Jarek 13 14 27
42 2209 Busch Koby Washakie 16 11 27
43 2071 Frazier Brayden Goshen 14 13 27
44 2030 Lee Caleb Carbon 11 16 27
45 2206 Reger Aubrey Uinta 13 13 26
46 2088  Conklin Jonathan Johnson 15 11 26
47 2074 Dickey Eli Hot Springs 12 14 26
48 2003  Crane Levi Albany 13 13 26
49 2132 Buechter Brady Natrona 13 12 25

1: Round 1

2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2017 9:52:07 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2131
51 2081
52 2080
53 2006
54 2226
55 2092
56 2089
57 2005
58 2211
59 2086
60 2234
61 2208
62 2135
63 2114
64 2049
65 2054
66 2229
67 2202
68 2149
69 2045
70 2228
71 2196
72 2168
73 2235
74 2111
75 2090
76 2083
77 2050
78 2223
79 2166
80 2087
81 2052
1: Round 1

Name:

Brezina Jace
Music Ethan
Medvigy Carson
Hayes Emily
Barkhurst Caysen
Blosmo Dalton

County:
Natrona
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Albany
Carbon
Laramie

Skiles Samuel Thomas Johnson

Harvey Colter
Lentsch Felix
Buhr Timber
Hart ALex

Trees Levi
Eckhardt Morgan
Perez Peyton
Gorley Ashton
Lopez Logan

Ramsbottom Samuel

Thomas Rhyan
Wiginton Alexas
Anderson Jaemen
Boerkircher Jarett
Hibbert Blade
Lauritzen Dane
Nelson Shaun
Merrell Madison
Allen Cole
Overfield Lexi
Grosch Donald
Heggie Rylie
Howard Cole
Conklin Evelynne
Hays Kayden

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Albany
Washakie
Johnson

Uinta
Natrona
Laramie
Fremont
Fremont
Johnson
Sweetwater
Natrona
Fremont
Albany
Sublette
Park

Laramie
Laramie
Hot Springs
Fremont
Albany
Park
Johnson
Fremont

Scores:
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Total: Bulls:
25
25
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24
24
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12
9
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5



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:11:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3130 Romero Reese 50 50
2 Natrona 3110 Hampton Jack 49 49
3 Natrona 3116 Wiginton Tristin 49 49
4 Platte 6100 Call Tyler 49 49
5 Laramie 3098 Norman Tucker 49 49
6 Fremont 6038 Healy Callahan 48 48
7 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 48 48
8 6099 Vroman Jaden 47 47
9 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 47 47
10 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 47 a7
11 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 47 47
12 Big Horn 6012 Haley Morgan 47 47
13 Park 3129 Romero Dillon 47 47
14 Natrona 3112 Hanneman Cooper 47 47
15 Natrona 3111 Hampton Thomas 47 47
16 Fremont 3065 Pokorny Flint 47 a7
17 Sublette 6083 Johnson Jedidiah 46 46
18 Hot Springs 6048 Ferree Remington 46 46
19 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 46 46
20 Sweetwater 3168 Wardell Rex 46 46
21 Park 3122 Estes Benjamen 46 46
22 Laramie 3099 Norman Wyatt 46 46
23 Converse 3046 Smith Jake 46 46
24 Natrona 6067 Wilson Parker 45 45
25 Hot Springs 6047 Clark Jeffry 45 45
26 Carbon 6020 Duncan Thomas 45 45
27 Goshen 3077 Randall Kenneth 45 45
28 Platte 6078 Nickle Chase 44 44
29 Niobrara 6070 Gaukel Kaden 44 44
30 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 44 44
31 Lincoln 6059 Nichols Brad 44 44
32 Lincoln 6058 Moore Peyton 44 44
33 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 44 44
34 Campbell 3016 Fichter Zane 44 44
35 Sublette 6085 Tabler Danner 43 43
36 Sublette 6084 Johnson Samuel 43 43
37 Platte 6077 Kernan Patrick 43 43
38 Laramie 6052 Branigan Lash 43 43
39 Carbon 6023 Kaisler Coy 43 43
40 Lincoln 3161 Leslie Xavier 43 43
41 Sheridan 3146 Haugen Jonathan 43 43
42 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 43 43
43 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 43 43
44 Natrona 3114 Leinonen Chance 43 43
45 Big Horn 3011 Dalin Will 43 43
46 Laramie 6092 Vasko Wyatt 42 42
47 Sweetwater 6086 Harris Garrett 42 42
48 Platte 6079 Pedersen Austin 42 42
49 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 42 42
50 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 42 42

E1l - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:11:23 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Sheridan 3145 Forsness Jasper 42 42
52 Park 3124 Flowers Gareth 42 42
53 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 42 42
54 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 42 42
55 Lincoln 3101 Carlson Carson 42 42
56 Goshen 3078 Strecker Jacob 42 42
57 Converse 3041 Lankister Clara 42 42
58 Converse 3037 Hill Kenny 42 42
59 Albany 3009 Schilt Levi 42 42
60 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 41 41
61 Fremont 3171 Stark Riley 41 41
62 Laramie 3159 Faircloth Kelsey 41 41
63 Sheridan 3141 Ankney Wyatt 41 41
64 Laramie 6053 Dey Rachel 40 40
65 Fremont 6037 Gorley Trystan 40 40
66 Campbell 6017 Knighten Holly 40 40
67 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 40 40
68 Hot Springs 3080 Bartholomew Bryson Hunt¢® 40
69 Converse 3036 Chapman Dalton 40 40
70 Hot Springs 6049 Maier John 39 39
71 Campbell 6016 Knighten Chance 39 39
72 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 39 39
73 Uinta 3152 Cantlin Ethan 39 39
74 Carbon 3028 Horn Joseph 39 39
75 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 38 38
76 Carbon 3169 German Kalub 38 38
77 Lincoln 6057 Frericks Jessen 37 37
78 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Tana 37 37
79 Goshen 6046 Foos Whitney 37 37
80 Carbon 3172 Raymond Kenny 37 37
81 Sheridan 3170 Hansen Dane 37 37
82 Sublette 3148 Johnson Jacob 37 37
83 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 37 37
84 Laramie 3097 Martin Zane 37 37
85 Goshen 3075 Keeran Sarandon 37 37
86 Campbell 3021 Nail Matthew 37 37
87 Platte 6076 Kennedy Tanner 35 35
88 Johnson 6050 Buhr Derick 35 35
89 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 35 35
20 Fremont 6040 Lopez Kadden 35 35
91 Natrona 3106 Canchola Andrew 35 35
92 Converse 3050 Ware Sage 35 35
93 Campbell 3022 Snyder Jordan 35 35
94 Natrona 6063 Lapp Chase 34 34
95 Johnson 6051 Conklin Elizabeth 34 34
96 Fremont 6034 Crissman TJ 34 34
97 Uinta 3154 Ricketts Garrett 34 34
98 Sublette 3150 Schamber Garett 34 34
99 Converse 3038 Hinckley Kendra 34 34
100 Uinta 6090 Reger Lindsay 33 33

E1l - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:11:23 PM Page 3

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
101 Sheridan 6082 Weber Michael 33 33
102 Washakie 3156 Schrage Ashley 33 33
103 Natrona 3107 Chapin Dillon 33 33
104  Albany 3165 Heggie Hanna 32 32
105  Johnson 3163 Frieda Regan 32 32
106 Fremont 6041 McKiernan Tyler 31 31
107 Sheridan 3143 Benedict Matthew 31 31
108 Carbon 3033 Lyons Trystan 31 31
109 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 30 30
110  Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 30 30
111 Big Horn 3013 Serfass Luke 30 30
112 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 29 29
113 Converse 6030 Parris Cyla 29 29
114 Laramie 3088 Crouse Taylor 29 29
115 Natrona 6062 Kilby Alyssa 28 28
116 Johnson 3166 Heller Wade 28 28
117 Campbell 3023 Snyder Rachel 27 27
118 Uinta 6088 McGuire Lindsay 26 26
119 Sheridan 3142 Benedict Hunter 26 26
120 Washakie 3157 Schrage Tyler 25 25
121 Albany 3006 Salo Brooklynn 25 25
122 Fremont 6031 Anderson Jace 21 21
123 Carbon 3031 Kudera Dane 20 20
124 Laramie 6002 Perez Piper 15 15

E1l - Shotgun Singles

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3130 Romero Reese 47 47
2 Natrona 3110 Hampton Jack 47 47
3 Laramie 3098 Norman Tucker 47 47
4 Park 3124 Flowers Gareth 47 47
5 Fremont 6038 Healy Callahan 46 46
6 Natrona 3111 Hampton Thomas 46 46
7 Campbell 3016 Fichter Zane 46 46
8 Platte 6100 Call Tyler 45 45
9 Park 3129 Romero Dillon 45 45
10 Converse 3046 Smith Jake 45 45
11 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 44 44
12 Big Horn 6012 Haley Morgan 44 44
13 Sweetwater 3168 Wardell Rex 44 44
14 Sheridan 3145 Forsness Jasper 44 44
15 Sublette 6084 Johnson Samuel 43 43
16 Laramie 6052 Branigan Lash 43 43
17 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 43 43
18 Park 3122 Estes Benjamen 43 43
19 Natrona 3112 Hanneman Cooper 43 43
20 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 42 42
21 Hot Springs 6048 Ferree Remington 42 42
22 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 42 42
23 6099 Vroman Jaden 41 41
24 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Tana 41 41
25 Laramie 3099 Norman Wyatt 41 41
26 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 40 40
27 Niobrara 6070 Gaukel Kaden 40 40
28 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 40 40
29 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 40 40
30 Lincoln 3161 Leslie Xavier 40 40
31 Natrona 3116 Wiginton Tristin 40 40
32 Goshen 3077 Randall Kenneth 40 40
33 Fremont 3065 Pokorny Flint 40 40
34 Lincoln 6059 Nichols Brad 39 39
35 Hot Springs 6047 Clark Jeffry 39 39
36 Carbon 3169 German Kalub 39 39
37 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 39 39
38 Laramie 6092 Vasko Wyatt 38 38
39 Sweetwater 6086 Harris Garrett 38 38
40 Natrona 6067 Wilson Parker 38 38
41 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 38 38
42 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 38 38
43 Albany 3009 Schilt Levi 38 38
44 Platte 6079 Pedersen Austin 37 37
45 Lincoln 6057 Frericks Jessen 37 37
46 Laramie 6053 Dey Rachel 37 37
47 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 37 37
48 Lincoln 3101 Carlson Carson 37 37
49 Sublette 6085 Tabler Danner 36 36
50 Sublette 6083 Johnson Jedidiah 36 36

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:11:23 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Carbon 6023 Kaisler Coy 36 36
52 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 36 36
53 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 36 36
54 Goshen 3078 Strecker Jacob 36 36
55 Converse 3036 Chapman Dalton 36 36
56 Hot Springs 6049 Maier John 35 35
57 Goshen 6046 Foos Whitney 35 35
58 Carbon 6020 Duncan Thomas 35 35
59 Converse 3041 Lankister Clara 35 35
60 Converse 3037 Hill Kenny 35 35
61 Johnson 6050 Buhr Derick 34 34
62 Sheridan 3141 Ankney Wyatt 34 34
63 Converse 3050 Ware Sage 34 34
64 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 33 33
65 Carbon 3028 Horn Joseph 33 33
66 Uinta 6090 Reger Lindsay 32 32
67 Sheridan 6082 Weber Michael 32 32
68 Platte 6078 Nickle Chase 32 32
69 Platte 6077 Kernan Patrick 32 32
70 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 32 32
71 Campbell 6017 Knighten Holly 32 32
72 Uinta 3154 Ricketts Garrett 32 32
73 Sublette 3150 Schamber Garett 32 32
74 Sublette 3148 Johnson Jacob 32 32
75 Natrona 6063 Lapp Chase 31 31
76 Fremont 6034 Crissman TJ 31 31
77 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 31 31
78 Natrona 3106 Canchola Andrew 31 31
79 Hot Springs 3080 Bartholomew Bryson Huntgt 31
80 Big Horn 3013 Serfass Luke 31 31
81 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 30 30
82 Carbon 3172 Raymond Kenny 30 30
83 Fremont 3171 Stark Riley 30 30
84 Natrona 3114 Leinonen Chance 30 30
85 Laramie 3097 Martin Zane 30 30
86 Platte 6076 Kennedy Tanner 29 29
87 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 29 29
88 Lincoln 6058 Moore Peyton 29 29
89 Johnson 6051 Conklin Elizabeth 29 29
90 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 29 29
91 Goshen 3075 Keeran Sarandon 29 29
92 Fremont 6040 Lopez Kadden 28 28
93 Albany 3165 Heggie Hanna 28 28
94 Fremont 6041 McKiernan Tyler 27 27
95 Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 27 27
96 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 27 27
97 Washakie 3156 Schrage Ashley 27 27
98 Sheridan 3146 Haugen Jonathan 27 27
99 Converse 3038 Hinckley Kendra 27 27
100 Campbell 3022 Snyder Jordan 27 27

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:11:23 PM Page 3

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
101 Campbell 3021 Nail Matthew 27 27
102 Converse 6030 Parris Cyla 26 26
103 Laramie 3159 Faircloth Kelsey 26 26
104  Washakie 3157 Schrage Tyler 26 26
105 Uinta 3152 Cantlin Ethan 26 26
106 Campbell 3023 Snyder Rachel 25 25
107 Big Horn 3011 Dalin Will 25 25
108 Fremont 6037 Gorley Trystan 24 24
109 Sheridan 3170 Hansen Dane 23 23
110 Sheridan 3142 Benedict Hunter 23 23
111 Laramie 3088 Crouse Taylor 23 23
112 Carbon 3033 Lyons Trystan 23 23
113 Campbell 6016 Knighten Chance 22 22
114 Natrona 3107 Chapin Dillon 22 22
115 Laramie 6002 Perez Piper 21 21
116 Fremont 6031 Anderson Jace 19 19
117 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 19 19
118  Albany 3006 Salo Brooklynn 19 19
119 Johnson 3163 Frieda Regan 18 18
120 Sheridan 3143 Benedict Matthew 17 17
121 Uinta 6088 McGuire Lindsay 16 16
122 Natrona 6062 Kilby Alyssa 16 16
123  Johnson 3166 Heller Wade 16 16
124 Carbon 3031 Kudera Dane 14 14
125 Carbon 6024 Lee Joshua 0 0

E1 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



Rank: County:

1 Fremont
2 Laramie

3 Park

4 Carbon

5 Natrona

6 Sublette

7 Campbell
8 Hot Springs

Id:
2058

2065
2057
2049
2045

2123

1072
2099
2092
2090

2163

2172
2161
2175
2168

2035

2025
2030
2226
1029

2133

2140
2150
2131
2135

2195

2194
2196
1139
1142

2016

2021
1015
2019
1011

2073

2079
2080
2081
2083

Name:

Supino Dustin

Grant Derek
Reid Shawn
Gorley Ashton
Anderson Jaemen

VanKirk Justin

Cox Cameron
Foley Kody
Blosmo Dalton
Allen Cole

Gordon Cori Mae

Nordeen Jace
Estes Elijah
Wood Tyler

Lauritzen Dane

Wagner Thomas

Duncan Tanner
Lee Caleb
Barkhurst Caysen
Waldron Gavin

Clark Cash

Maestas Landon
Wistisen Brooklyn
Brezina Jace
Eckhardt Morgan

Fisher Hunter

Escobar Brennan
Hibbert Blade
Hibbert William
Staley Kelby

Gray Carl

Koepke Thomas
Jafek Bailee
Koepke Daniel
Beck Coleter

Clark William

McCumber Owen
Medvigy Carson
Music Ethan
Overfield Lexi

El
47

43
36
27
27

40

43
35
37
26

42

42
33
26
15

40

34
33
31
18

45

32
28
24
26

39

31
37
29
23

36

34
28
13
14

34

27

21
18

E2
42

38
36
21
19

41

33
29
24
16

38

37
32
30
18

39

32
27
24
14

42

29
29
25
21

35

31
18
22
19

32

31
34
28
17

36

33
25
25
15

Total:
89

81
72
48
46

81

76
64
61
42

80

79
65
56
33

79

66
60
55
32

87

61
57
49
47

74

62
55
51
42

68

65
62
41
31

70

60
54
46
33

Team Total:
290

282

280

260

254

242

236

230



9 Johnson
10 Sheridan
11 Albany
12 Laramie
13 Uinta

E1 - Shotgun Singles

2088
2086

2089
2229
2087

2187

2188
1134

2222

2005
2006
2228
2223

1068

2105
1076
2114

1091
2207
2206
2208
1149
1147

Conklin Jonathan

Buhr Timber

Skiles Samuel Thomas

Ramsbottom Samuel
Conklin Evelynne

Ankney Brayton

Ankney Josaphine
Biegel Lucas

Hamilton Elwood

Harvey Colter
Hayes Emily
Boerkircher Jarett
Heggie Rylie

Berry Tate

Giroux Jason
Foley Madison
Perez Payton

Winslow Ryder
Sabey Braxton
Reager Aubrey
Trees Levi
Ricketts Tanner
Hooten Brix

E2 - Shotgun Handicap

38

36

33
29
12

43

40
31

30

32
28
28
22

36

39
22
14

2
34
24
24
20
4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

26
23

24
19

40

41
25

28

24
25
18
12

27

38
15
21

16
31
26
21
15

64
59

57
48
21

83

81
56

58

56
53
46
34

63

77
37
35

31
65
50
45
35
13

228

220

213

212

195



Rank:

County:

Natrona

Park

Laramie

Campbell

Platte

Park

Carbon

Hot Springs

Id:

3110

3111
31112
6066
6099

3130

3129
3124
3128
3118

3098

3099
6052
6054
6092

6015

6019
3016
6013
3022

6100

6079
6078
3139
6077

3121

3122
3123
3134
6075

6025

6020
6023
3169
3028

6048

6047
3080
6049

Name:

Hampton Jack

Hampton Thomas
Hanneman Cooper
Smith Jacob
Vroman Jaden

Romero Reese

Romero Dillon
Flowers Gareth
Pittman Aaron
Barhaug Tayten

Norman Tucker

Norman Wyatt
Branigan Lash
Dey Sarah
Vasko Wyatt

Jafek Brianna

Steele Garrett
Fichter Zane

Brittain Joseph
Snyder Jordan

Call Tyler

Pedersen Austin
Nickle Chase
Miller Breanna
Kernan Patrick

Erickson Morgan

Estes Benjamin
Faulkner Teo
Sweet Emily
Pittman Adriel

Smith Menphis

Duncan Thomas
Kaisler Coy
German Kalub
Horn Joseph

Ferree Remington

Clark Jeffry
Bartholomew Bryson
Maier John

El

49

47
47
41
47

50

47
42
48
42

49

46
43
42
42

47

47
44
42
35

49

42
44
43
43

43

46
37
44
30

47

45
43
38
39

46

45
31
39

E2

47

46
43
38
41

47

45
47
38
37

47

41
43
42
38

44

43
46
36
27

45

37
32
33
32

42

43
31
39
32

40

35
36
39
33

42

39
40
35

Total:

96

93
90
79
88

97

92
89
86
79

96

87
86
84
80

91

90
90
78
62

94

79
76
76
75

85

89
68
83
62

87

80
79
77
72

88

84
71
74

Team
Total:

367

364

353

349

325

325

323

317



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sublette

Converse

Lincoln

Albany

Goshen

Sheridan

Laramie

Natrona

6084

6083
6085
3148
3150

3046

3037
3036
3050

6030
6059

3101
6057
6058

6006

3009
6009

3088

6053
6055
3097
3159

6063

3114
3107
3115
3116

Johnson Samuel

Johnson Jedidiah
Tabler Danner
Johnson Jacob
Schamber Garett

Smith Jake

Hill Kenny
Chapman Dalton
Ware Sage

Parris Cyla
Nichols Brad

Carlson Carson
Frericks Jessen
Moore Peyton

Elliott Colton

Schilt Levi

Schilt Joshua
Olaveson Damian

Smith Tanner
Randall Kenneth

Strecker Jacob
Foos Whitney
Keeran Sarandon
Andersen Josie

Forsness Jasper

Ankney Wyatt
Haugen Jonathan
Weber Michael
Benedict Matthew

Crouse Taylor

Dey Rachel
Eberhardt Tana
Martin Zane
Faircloth Kelsey

Lapp Chase

Leinonen Chance
Chapin Dillon
VanTassel Hannah
Winginton Tristin

43

46
43
37
34

46

42
40
35

29
44

42
37
44

46

42

40
39

30
45

42
37
37
35

42

41
43
33
31

29

40
37
37
41

34

43
33
42
49

43

36
36
32
32

45

35
36
34

26
39

37
37
29

40

38

36
27

27
40

36
35
29
29

44

34
27
32
17

23

37
41
30
26

31

30
22
19
40

86

82
79
69
66

91

77
76
69

55
83

79
74
73

86

80

76
66

57
85

78
72
66
64

86

75
70
65
48

52

77
78
67
67

52

77
78
67
67

316

313

309

308

301

296

289

288



17 Fremont

18 Uinta

19 Campbell 3021
6017
6016
3023

E2 - Shotgun Handicap

Healy Callahan

Stark Riley
Gorley Trystan
McKiernan Tyler
Anderson Jace

Ricketts Garrett

Reger Lindsay
Cantlin Ethan

McGuire Lindsay
Nail Matthew

Knighten Holly
Knighten Chance
Snyder Rachel

»& K Ventures www.4HPIus.com 307-742-3033

48

41
40
31
21

34

33
39

26
37

40
39
27

46

30
24
27
19

32

32
26

16
27

32
22

94

71
64
58
40

66

65
65

42
64

72
61
29

287

238

226



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class A - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1094
1113
1102
1130
1106
1118
1084
1115
1114

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

1: Targets

Name:

Dow Corbin
Erickson Jayson
VanTassel Miranda
Pedersen Dyllan
Carson Alder
Howard Conner
Nusbaum Kinzley
Estes Maria
Erickson Trey

County:

Natrona
Park
Natrona
Platte
Park
Park
Laramie
Park
Park

7/10/2017 1:15:13 PM Page 1

Scores:

1 Total: Bulls:
89 89 2
71 71 3
64 64

61 61

58 58 1
47 47

41 41

40 40

34 34

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class A - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1094 Dow Corbin Natrona 183 183 2
2 1106  Carson Alder Park 152 152 1
3 1102 VanTassel Miranda Natrona 151 151 1
4 1113 Erickson Jayson Park 131 131
5 1130 Pedersen Dyllan Platte 119 119 1
6 1118 Howard Conner Park 112 112 1
7 1114 Erickson Trey Park 104 104
8 1115 Estes Maria Park 86 86
9 1084 Nusbaum Kinzley Laramie 74 74

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class B - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

W W WNDNDNDNDNNMNNMNMNNNMNNREPRPRPRPERPERPEPRPERPRPRPRRPRPE
NP O OWwW~NOOOUM~AWNPEPOOONODOGMWDNDEDO

ID:

1013
1036
1081
1007
1129
1125
1080
1005
1016
1153
1164
1165
1056
1060
1053
1109
1110
1158
1033
1159
1132
1069
1133
1017
1066
1057
1032
1100
1048
1052
1101
1079

Name:

Gray Clyde
Hinckley Logan
Martens Lillianna
Smith Tucker
Martinez Tomas
Woods Isaac
Martens Cyrus
Salo Porter
Koepke Catherine
Jackson Andrew
Ramsbottom Wyatt
Orm Nolan
Burgess Sharon
Medvigy Tanner
Barnes Boden
Deroche Gabriel
Deroche Michael
Hamilton Audry
Ewing Wyatt
Hamilton Ondre
Whitaker Carter
Branigan Lauren
Young Shaina
Koepke Gemma
Allen Cooper
Dickey Seth
Ewing Olivia
Rodgers Caleb
Nielsen Jordan
Andersen Kodie
Rodrick Addyson
Linares Evelyn

1: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Campbell
Converse
Laramie
Albany
Platte
Park
Laramie
Albany
Campbell
Washakie
Johnson
Sublette
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Goshen
Park

Park
Albany
Converse
Albany
Platte
Laramie
Platte
Campbell
Laramie
Hot Springs
Converse
Natrona
Fremont
Goshen
Natrona
Laramie

Scores:
1

106
98
96
92
90
86
82
78
77
77
69
69
67
66
65
64
60
49
49
47
43
43
39
33
32
32
32
22
20
16
14

Total:

106
98
96
92
90
86
82
78
77
77
69
69
67
66
65
64
60
49
49
47
43
43
39
33
32
32
32
22
20
16
14

Bulls:

P RPN N R



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class B - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1081
2 1125
3 1129
4 1036
5 1164
6 1165
7 1013
8 1007
9 1153
10 1060
11 1080
12 1033
13 1053
14 1005
15 1109
16 1056
17 1110
18 1032
19 1048
20 1132
21 1057
22 1159
23 1133
24 1016
25 1158
26 1101
27 1069
28 1066
29 1100
30 1017
31 1052
32 1079

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Martens Lillianna
Woods Isaac
Martinez Tomas
Hinckley Logan
Ramsbottom Wyatt
Orm Nolan

Gray Clyde
Smith Tucker
Jackson Andrew
Medvigy Tanner
Martens Cyrus
Ewing Wyatt
Barnes Boden
Salo Porter
Deroche Gabriel
Burgess Sharon
Deroche Michael
Ewing Olivia
Nielsen Jordan
Whitaker Carter
Dickey Seth
Hamilton Ondre
Young Shaina
Koepke Catherine
Hamilton Audry
Rodrick Addyson
Branigan Lauren
Allen Cooper
Rodgers Caleb
Koepke Gemma
Andersen Kodie
Linares Evelyn

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Laramie
Park
Platte
Converse
Johnson
Sublette
Campbell
Albany
Washakie
Hot Springs
Laramie
Converse
Goshen
Albany
Park

Hot Springs
Park
Converse
Fremont
Platte

Hot Springs
Albany
Platte
Campbell
Albany
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Campbell
Goshen
Laramie

Scores:
1

223
210
206
202
198
185
184
170
169
162
159
150
141
137
133
133
132
123
119
112
102
99
99
97
96
91
84
79
78
76
40

Total:

223
210
206
202
198
185
184
170
169
162
159
150
141
137
133
133
132
123
119
112
102
99
99
97
96
91
84
79
78
76
40

Bulls:

P P NPRPNR P ®

P NN PR R R

(A=Y



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class C - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1134 Biegel Lucas Sheridan 115 115 2
2 1145  Schwartz Xzander Sweetwater 113 113
3 1064  Conklin Gregory Johnson 106 106 2
4 1090 Wagner Keira Laramie 929 99 2
5 1070 Bronder Ty Laramie 96 96
6 1119 Howard Jordan Park 95 95 1
7 1071 Brown Madelyn Laramie 88 88 1
8 1092 Barclay Beau Natrona 85 85 1
9 1131  Sanborn Tyler Platte 84 84 2
10 1082  Mohren Ryan Laramie 68 68
11 1122 Rooney Abby Park 61 61
12 1034 Hansel Hunter Converse 57 57 2
13 1077  Gieser James Laramie 56 56 1
14 1088  Tatum Emily Laramie 54 54
15 1097  Johnson Brooklynn  Natrona 53 53
16 1089  Van Houten Savannah Laramie 45 45
17 1093  Clark Cale Natrona 29 29
18 1112 Eaton Jacob Park 25 25
1: Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class C - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1145 Schwartz Xzander Sweetwater 240 240 3
2 1134 Biegel Lucas Sheridan 213 213 5
3 1119 Howard Jordan Park 210 210 2
4 1070 Bronder Ty Laramie 204 204 1
5 1064  Conklin Gregory Johnson 196 196

6 1034 Hansel Hunter Converse 194 194 4
7 1131  Sanborn Tyler Platte 193 193

8 1088  Tatum Emily Laramie 190 190 2
9 1097  Johnson Brooklynn  Natrona 189 189

10 1092 Barclay Beau Natrona 189 189

11 1071 Brown Madelyn Laramie 185 185 2
12 1082 Mohren Ryan Laramie 183 183

13 1077  Gieser James Laramie 178 178 1
14 1090 Wagner Keira Laramie 161 161

15 1089 Van Houten Savannah Laramie 137 137

16 1112 Eaton Jacob Park 136 136

17 1122 Rooney Abby Park 112 112

18 1093 Clark Cale Natrona 111 111

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

AADDDAEDINDDEDLNEDOWWOWOWWWOWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERRPRRRERRRRRR
OO NN OMNRPRPOOOMNONRNOMNRPRPOOONOUONWNROOOWOWNOOTONWNLEPERO

1: Target

ID:

1008
1014
1137
1041
1018
1141
1027
1072
1062
1135
1025
1142
1065
1152
1021
1050
1051
1155
1078
1020
1151
1128
1150
1163
1140
1022
1019
1037
1010
1108
1156
1026
1002
1046
1103
1028
1035
1138
1029
1023
1059
1061
1149
1049
1073
1015
1076
1154
1031

Name:

Vasek James
Humble Toarin
Baker Paiyzli
Collver Gracie
Bair John

Schell Canyon
Skalberg Isaiah
Cox Cameron
Peil Bridger
Hinton Grace
Mathill Meadow
Staley Kelby
Preuit Turner
Glanz Madilyn
Cozzens Bridger
Thompson Branson
Wagon Wyley
Wehri Cole
Haley MaKayla
Cook Mckennon
Busch Keegan
Knowlton William
Sabey Karly
Hoburka Thomas
Rouge Trayven
Cozzens Tymber
Brown Tyrel
Norine Wyatt
Barber Taigon
Cornell Louella
Holloway Elizabeth
Miller Ryon
Hemsher Kayden
Lozier Sequeil
Zeller Phebe
Snyder Brady
Hernandez Efren
Edwards Joel
Waldron Gavin
Jeannerett Ashton
Johnson Hayden
Overfield Hayden
Ricketts Tanner
Pfisterer Nora
Cox Jace

Jafek Bailee
Foley Madison
Lentsch Zane
Erdman Zach

County:

Albany
Campbell
Sublette
Fremont
Carbon
Sublette
Carbon
Laramie
Hot Springs
Sheridan
Carbon
Sublette
Johnson
Washakie
Carbon
Fremont
Fremont
Weston
Laramie
Carbon
Washakie
Platte
Uinta
Natrona
Sublette
Carbon
Carbon
Converse
Campbell
Park

Big Horn
Carbon
Albany
Fremont
Natrona
Carbon
Converse
Sublette
Carbon
Carbon
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Uinta
Fremont
Laramie
Campbell
Laramie
Washakie
Converse

Scores:
1

147
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
139
139
136
135
134
133
133
131
130
129
129
129
128
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
122
120
120
119
119
119
118
117
116
115
112
111
110
109
109
107

Total:

147
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
139
139
136
135
134
133
133
131
130
129
129
129
128
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
122
120
120
119
119
119
118
117
116
115
112
111
110
109
109
107

Bulls:

15
11
11
11
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

1: Target

ID:

1147
1095
1086
1144
1123
1009
1098
1148
1111
1120

Name:

Hooten Brix
Hanneman Casey
Phelps Emmalee
Oliver Myriah
Stevenson Lane
Haley Hanna
Poole Kallie
Hooten Stone
Eaton Abigail
Hubbs Ashten

County:
Uinta
Natrona
Laramie
Sweetwater
Park

Big Horn
Natrona
Uinta
Park
Park

Scores:
1

103
103
100
89
89
84
79
77
75
52

Total:
103
103
100
89
89
84
79
77
75
52

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Bulls:
2
1
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1140
2 1137
3 1027
4 1018
5 1150
6 1141
7 1135
8 1008
9 1020
10 1014
11 1062
12 1025
13 1041
14 1026
15 1078
16 1010
17 1072
18 1019
19 1142
20 1128
21 1152
22 1046
23 1108
24 1035
25 1021
26 1155
27 1002
28 1065
29 1149
30 1051
31 1061
32 1037
33 1049
34 1029
35 1022
36 1138
37 1163
38 1031
39 1015
40 1023
41 1028
42 1059
43 1103
44 1076
45 1156
46 1095
47 1073
48 1147
49 1151

1: Animal Target

Name:

Rouge Trayven
Baker Paiyzli
Skalberg Isaiah
Bair John

Sabey Karly
Schell Canyon
Hinton Grace
Vasek James
Cook Mckennon
Humble Toarin
Peil Bridger
Mathill Meadow
Collver Gracie
Miller Ryon
Haley MaKayla
Barber Taigon
Cox Cameron
Brown Tyrel
Staley Kelby
Knowlton William
Glanz Madilyn
Lozier Sequeil
Cornell Louella
Hernandez Efren
Cozzens Bridger
Wehri Cole
Hemsher Kayden
Preuit Turner
Ricketts Tanner
Wagon Wyley
Overfield Hayden
Norine Wyatt
Pfisterer Nora
Waldron Gavin
Cozzens Tymber
Edwards Joel
Hoburka Thomas
Erdman Zach
Jafek Bailee
Jeannerett Ashton
Snyder Brady
Johnson Hayden
Zeller Phebe
Foley Madison
Holloway Elizabeth
Hanneman Casey
Cox Jace

Hooten Brix
Busch Keegan

County:

Sublette
Sublette
Carbon
Carbon
Uinta
Sublette
Sheridan
Albany
Carbon
Campbell
Hot Springs
Carbon
Fremont
Carbon
Laramie
Campbell
Laramie
Carbon
Sublette
Platte
Washakie
Fremont
Park
Converse
Carbon
Weston
Albany
Johnson
Uinta
Fremont
Hot Springs
Converse
Fremont
Carbon
Carbon
Sublette
Natrona
Converse
Campbell
Carbon
Carbon
Hot Springs
Natrona
Laramie
Big Horn
Natrona
Laramie
Uinta
Washakie

Scores:
1

294
290
290
290
286
286
286
284
283
282
280
279
278
278
277
274
273
273
272
270
268
267
266
265
265
264
263
262
262
262
255
255
254
253
253
247
244
238
235
233
231
226
226
226
224
219
214
212
212

Total:

294
290
290
290
286
286
286
284
283
282
280
279
278
278
277
274
273
273
272
270
268
267
266
265
265
264
263
262
262
262
255
255
254
253
253
247
244
238
235
233
231
226
226
226
224
219
214
212
212

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:15:14 PM Page 2

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
50 1154 Lentsch Zane Washakie 211 211

51 1123 Stevenson Lane Park 207 207 1
52 1148 Hooten Stone Uinta 198 198

53 1144  Oliver Myriah Sweetwater 191 191 2
54 1086 Phelps Emmalee Laramie 180 180 2
55 1098 Poole Kallie Natrona 171 171 1
56 1050 Thompson Branson  Fremont 168 168 8
57 1009 Haley Hanna Big Horn 168 168 2
58 1111 Eaton Abigail Park 122 122 2
59 1120 Hubbs Ashten Park 103 103

1: Animal Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class A - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2002  Conklin Sawyer Albany 97 97
2 2181 Logan Libby Platte 74 74 3
3 2159 Carson Ethan Park 54 54
4 2143 Pollock Harper Natrona 52 52
5 2217 Roberts Montana Albany 49 49
6 2194 Escobar Brennan Sublette 44 44 1
7 2195 Fisher Hunter Sublette 44 44
8 2154  Aguirre Asher Park 37 37
9 2107 Haws Cale Laramie 34 34
10 2157 Barhaug Teak Park 29 29
11 2229 Ramsbottom Samuel Johnson 27 27
12 2059 Supino Tanner Fremont 24 24
13 2066 Morehead Raine Fremont 16 16
14 2113 Nusbaum Jaspur Laramie 14 14
15 2110 Martinez Diego Laramie 14 14
16 2222 Hamilton Elwood Albany 12 12
17 2231 Muerdler Katrina Natrona 10 10
18 2095 Bronder Denali Laramie 10 10
19 2141 McComb Kolter Natrona 9 9
1: Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class A - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2002  Conklin Sawyer Albany 125 125
2 2195 Fisher Hunter Sublette 96 96 1
3 2181 Logan Libby Platte 93 93
4 2107 Haws Cale Laramie 88 88
5 2229 Ramsbottom Samuel Johnson 65 65
6 2217 Roberts Montana Albany 65 65
7 2194 Escobar Brennan Sublette 64 64
8 2154  Aguirre Asher Park 58 58
9 2143 Pollock Harper Natrona 58 58
10 2059 Supino Tanner Fremont 55 55 1
11 2066 Morehead Raine Fremont 53 53
12 2222 Hamilton Elwood Albany 51 51
13 2159  Carson Ethan Park 50 50
14 2113 Nusbaum Jaspur Laramie 48 48
15 2157 Barhaug Teak Park 45 45
16 2141 McComb Kolter Natrona 43 43
17 2231 Muerdler Katrina Natrona 15 15
18 2110 Martinez Diego Laramie 15 15
19 2095 Bronder Denali Laramie 15 15

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class B - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2161  Estes Elijah Park 89 89

2 2079 McCumber Owen Hot Springs 76 76 2
3 2176 Woods Jonah Park 68 68

4 2177  Woods Joy Park 59 59 2
5 2105  Giroux Jason Laramie 59 59 1
6 2039 Himle Mayce Converse 52 52 1
7 2210  Jackson Megan Washakie 51 51

8 2019 Koepke Daniel Campbell 49 49 1
9 2102 Gieser Justin Laramie 46 46

10 2021 Koepke Thomas Campbell 45 45 1
11 2182 Martinez Chelsea Platte 45 45

12 2017  Gray Stephanie Campbell 44 44 2
13 2016  Gray Carl Campbell 42 42 1
14 2153  Taylor Cody Niobrara 40 40

15 2224 Henry Kent Jr Albany 37 37

16 2037 Ewing Jillian Converse 34 34 1
17 2064 Hernandez Jon Fremont 34 34

18 2191 Biegel Laura Sheridan 30 30

19 2166 Howard Cole Park 25 25

20 2214 McKee Zachary Laramie 24 24

1: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class B - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2079  McCumber Owen Hot Springs 101 101
2 2224 Henry Kent Jr Albany 91 91
3 2016  Gray Carl Campbell 88 88
4 2191  Biegel Laura Sheridan 86 86
5 2064 Hernandez Jon Fremont 81 81
6 2161 Estes Elijah Park 76 76
7 2105  Giroux Jason Laramie 68 68
8 2153  Taylor Cody Niobrara 66 66
9 2019 Koepke Daniel Campbell 66 66
10 2017  Gray Stephanie Campbell 65 65
11 2182 Martinez Chelsea Platte 64 64
12 2176 Woods Jonah Park 64 64
13 2102  Gieser Justin Laramie 62 62
14 2177  Woods Joy Park 61 61
15 2210  Jackson Megan Washakie 60 60
16 2166 Howard Cole Park 60 60
17 2021 Koepke Thomas Campbell 53 53
18 2214 McKee Zachary Laramie 45 45
19 2037 Ewing Jillian Converse 45 45
20 2039 Himle Mayce Converse 40 40

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class C - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

PR R R R R R R
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1: Target

ID:

2164
2015
2091
2223
2185
2127
2043
2087
2189
2137
2006
2103
2183
2149
2200
2212
2097

Name:

Hobbs Justin
Glasser Maren
Allen Hogan
Heggie Rylie
Whitaker Tristin
Benitez Roman
Parris Crista
Conklin Evelynne
Balstad Rudi
Hoven Rachael
Hayes Emily
Gieser Tyler
Meier Ally
Wiginton Alexas
Schwartz Kyra
Richard Jackson
Culver Josef

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park
Campbell
Laramie
Albany
Platte
Natrona
Converse
Johnson
Sheridan
Natrona
Albany
Laramie
Platte
Natrona
Sweetwater
Washakie
Laramie

Scores:
1

105
81
79
77
75
65
60
59
55
54
41
38
37
36
34
33
33

Total:

105
81
79
77
75
65
60
59
55
54
41
38
37
36
34
33
33



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class C - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2015
2 2223
3 2164
4 2137
5 2185
6 2091
7 2087
8 2043
9 2189
10 2097
11 2006
12 2212
13 2127
14 2149
15 2200
16 2103
17 2183

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Glasser Maren
Heggie Rylie
Hobbs Justin
Hoven Rachael
Whitaker Tristin
Allen Hogan
Conklin Evelynne
Parris Crista
Balstad Rudi
Culver Josef
Hayes Emily
Richard Jackson
Benitez Roman
Wiginton Alexas
Schwartz Kyra
Gieser Tyler
Meier Ally

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Campbell
Albany
Park
Natrona
Platte
Laramie
Johnson
Converse
Sheridan
Laramie
Albany
Washakie
Natrona
Natrona
Sweetwater
Laramie
Platte

Scores:
1

143
134
133
129
105
101
101
96
94
76
71
60
60
55
46
40
35

Total:

143
134
133
129
105
101
101
96
94
76
71
60
60
55
46
40
35



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Rank:
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1: Target

ID:

2207
2204
2145
2046
2219
2011
2070
2150
2058
2198
2027
2057
2018
2174
2158
2032
2023
2221
2197
2073
2030
2004
2216
2170
2100
2049
2071
2009
2005
2218
2133
2165
2111
2086
2041
2096
2078
2013
2205
2038
2034
2088
2201
2003
2074
2104
2131
2208
2008

Name:

Sabey Braxton
Griber Nevin
Randels Abigail
Bradshaw Drake
Holloway Jeremy
Schilt Jared
Barth Jordan
Wistisen Brooklyn
Supino Dustin
Rouge Morgan
Jeannerett Anniston
Reid Shawn
Jolovich Tryce
Siebert Seth
Brazelton Beth
Otte Rylee

Bair Brighton
Borer Collin
Keiter Sierra
Clark William
Lee Caleb
Decker Aspen
Heaton Landen
McDonald Kaden
Foster Jacob
Gorley Ashton
Frazier Brayden
Quillinan Austin
Harvey Colter
Wood Braeden
Clark Cash
Hobbs Morgan
Merrell Madison
Buhr Timber
Lankister Josey
Culver Jakob
Johnson Hardy
Haley John
Shanafelt Landon
Himle Chance
Snyder Berkeley
Conklin Jonathan
Thomas Cope
Crane Levi
Dickey Eli
Gipfert Jaden
Brezina Jace
Trees Levi
Johnson Esther

County:

Uinta
Teton
Natrona
Fremont
Big Horn
Albany
Goshen
Natrona
Fremont
Sublette
Carbon
Fremont
Campbell
Park
Park
Carbon
Carbon
Albany
Sublette
Hot Springs
Carbon
Albany
Uinta
Park
Laramie
Fremont
Goshen
Albany
Albany
Albany
Natrona
Park
Laramie
Johnson
Converse
Laramie
Hot Springs
Big Horn
Teton
Converse
Carbon
Johnson
Sweetwater
Albany
Hot Springs
Laramie
Natrona
Uinta
Albany

Scores:
1

150
144
140
139
139
138
137
134
132
130
130
129
128
126
126
124
124
122
122
120
119
119
118
118
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
112
112
111
110
110
109
108
107
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
102
101
98

Total:

150
144
140
139
139
138
137
134
132
130
130
129
128
126
126
124
124
122
122
120
119
119
118
118
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
112
112
111
110
110
109
108
107
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
102
101
98

Bulls:

18
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1: Target

ID:

2112
2202
2010
2148
2025
2180
2160
2093
2228
2118
2014
2134
2076
2026
2206
2139
2209
2108
2199
2045
2167
2012
2028
2083
2098
2175
2042
2054
2211
2169
2040
2077
2193
2225
2178
2128
2130
2152
2147
2044
2053
2114
2146
2099
2022
2184
2031
2220
2115
2129

Name:

Nesvik Aspen
Thomas Rhyan
Sanchez MacKenzy
Valasek Colin
Duncan Tanner
Jackson Ethan
Erickson Kalvin
Borgman Alli
Boerkircher Jarett
Stockton Colby
Haley Weston
Crow Keegan
Harris Destiny
Fritz Braden
Reger Aubrey
Kellch Jarrett
Busch Koby
Haws Colter
Walker Liam
Anderson Jaemen
Hubbs Trenten
Dalin Tyler
Kaisler Destre
Overfield Lexi
DiCamillo Taylur
Wood Tyler
Norine Garrett
Lopez Logan
Lentsch Felix
McDonald Alyssa
Hinckley Bryce
Johnson Hadley
Sharp Colter
Johnson Mason
Fredericks Brenna
Blackwelder Shelby
Bohnet Kassidee
Jensen Korbin
Smith Peter

Sorg Madison
Hernandez Morgan
Perez Peyton
Randels Emily
Foley Kody
Snyder Riley
Miller Christopher
Lee Hannah
Moore Sierra
Phelps Mikayla
Bohnet Jessika

County:
Laramie
Sweetwater
Albany
Natrona
Carbon
Platte
Park
Laramie
Albany
Laramie
Big Horn
Natrona
Hot Springs
Carbon
Uinta
Natrona
Washakie
Laramie
Sublette
Fremont
Park

Big Horn
Carbon
Hot Springs
Laramie
Park
Converse
Fremont
Washakie
Park
Converse
Hot Springs
Sheridan
Natrona
Platte
Natrona
Natrona
Niobrara
Natrona
Converse
Fremont
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Campbell
Platte
Carbon
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona

Scores:
1

08
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
93
92
92
91
91
90
89
89
87
87
86
86
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
76
72
71
69
68
68
67
62
60
58
58
54
52
50
50
48
47
47
41
38
33

Total:
98
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
93
92
92
91
91
90
89
89
87
87
86
86
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
76
72
71
69
68
68
67
62
60
58
58
54
52
50
50
48
47
47
41
38
33

Bulls:
1
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank:
100
101
102
103
104
105

1: Target

ID:

2072
2132
2075
2080
2163
2156

Name:

Burgess Michelle
Buechter Brady
Dickey Luke
Medvigy Carson
Gordon Cori Mae
Baggs Taylor

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Hot Springs
Natrona
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Park

Park

Scores:
1

32
29
20
7

7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 3

Total: Bulls:
32

29

20

7



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2058
2 2207
3 2204
4 2070
5 2145
6 2150
7 2057
8 2158
9 2011
10 2046
11 2038
12 2174
13 2005
14 2221
15 2023
16 2219
17 2165
18 2131
19 2216
20 2014
21 2018
22 2197
23 2027
24 2030
25 2111
26 2170
27 2160
28 2026
29 2083
30 2077
31 2208
32 2218
33 2201
34 2133
35 2100
36 2004
37 2205
38 2198
39 2112
40 2093
41 2073
42 2134
43 2108
44 2169
45 2088
46 2013
47 2118
48 2148
49 2045

1: Animal Target

Name:

Supino Dustin
Sabey Braxton
Griber Nevin
Barth Jordan
Randels Abigail
Wistisen Brooklyn
Reid Shawn
Brazelton Beth
Schilt Jared
Bradshaw Drake
Himle Chance
Siebert Seth
Harvey Colter
Borer Collin
Bair Brighton
Holloway Jeremy
Hobbs Morgan
Brezina Jace
Heaton Landen
Haley Weston
Jolovich Tryce
Keiter Sierra

Jeannerett Anniston

Lee Caleb

Merrell Madison
McDonald Kaden
Erickson Kalvin
Fritz Braden
Overfield Lexi
Johnson Hadley
Trees Levi

Wood Braeden
Thomas Cope
Clark Cash
Foster Jacob
Decker Aspen
Shanafelt Landon
Rouge Morgan
Nesvik Aspen
Borgman Alli
Clark William
Crow Keegan
Haws Colter
McDonald Alyssa
Conklin Jonathan
Haley John
Stockton Colby
Valasek Colin
Anderson Jaemen

County:

Fremont
Uinta
Teton
Goshen
Natrona
Natrona
Fremont
Park
Albany
Fremont
Converse
Park
Albany
Albany
Carbon
Big Horn
Park
Natrona
Uinta

Big Horn
Campbell
Sublette
Carbon
Carbon
Laramie
Park
Park
Carbon
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Uinta
Albany
Sweetwater
Natrona
Laramie
Albany
Teton
Sublette
Laramie
Laramie
Hot Springs
Natrona
Laramie
Park
Johnson
Big Horn
Laramie
Natrona
Fremont

Scores:
1

272
263
255
225
221
212
209
206
205
205
199
193
193
190
189
189
186
185
184
178
177
174
173
170
169
167
167
167
165
165
165
163
163
163
163
162
160
160
160
160
159
157
157
155
154
154
153
152
149

Total:

272
263
255
225
221
212
209
206
205
205
199
193
193
190
189
189
186
185
184
178
177
174
173
170
169
167
167
167
165
165
165
163
163
163
163
162
160
160
160
160
159
157
157
155
154
154
153
152
149

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1: Animal Target

ID:

2078
2086
2178
2028
2228
2003
2049
2202
2012
2074
2009
2034
2076
2199
2139
2098
2104
2115
2010
2071
2040
2180
2032
2042
2206
2114
2193
2167
2025
2054
2041
2175
2225
2008
2209
2211
2096
2128
2184
2220
2152
2132
2147
2053
2044
2099
2072
2130
2022
2031

Name:

Johnson Hardy
Buhr Timber
Fredericks Brenna
Kaisler Destre
Boerkircher Jarett
Crane Levi
Gorley Ashton
Thomas Rhyan
Dalin Tyler
Dickey Eli
Quillinan Austin
Snyder Berkeley
Harris Destiny
Walker Liam
Kellch Jarrett
DiCamillo Taylur
Gipfert Jaden
Phelps Mikayla
Sanchez MacKenzy
Frazier Brayden
Hinckley Bryce
Jackson Ethan
Otte Rylee

Norine Garrett
Reger Aubrey
Perez Peyton
Sharp Colter
Hubbs Trenten
Duncan Tanner
Lopez Logan
Lankister Josey
Wood Tyler
Johnson Mason
Johnson Esther
Busch Koby
Lentsch Felix
Culver Jakob
Blackwelder Shelby
Miller Christopher
Moore Sierra
Jensen Korbin
Buechter Brady
Smith Peter
Hernandez Morgan
Sorg Madison
Foley Kody
Burgess Michelle
Bohnet Kassidee
Snyder Riley

Lee Hannah

County:
Hot Springs
Johnson
Platte
Carbon
Albany
Albany
Fremont
Sweetwater
Big Horn
Hot Springs
Albany
Carbon
Hot Springs
Sublette
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Goshen
Converse
Platte
Carbon
Converse
Uinta
Laramie
Sheridan
Park
Carbon
Fremont
Converse
Park
Natrona
Albany
Washakie
Washakie
Laramie
Natrona
Platte
Natrona
Niobrara
Natrona
Natrona
Fremont
Converse
Laramie
Hot Springs
Natrona
Campbell
Carbon

Scores:
1

148
145
144
142
140
132
132
131
130
127
127
125
124
124
123
122
120
119
119
117
116
116
114
112
111
111
109
109
109
108
108
105
101
100
98
89
89
88
86
86
85
81
79
78
76
76
75
73
70
60

Total:
148
145
144
142
140
132
132
131
130
127
127
125
124
124
123
122
120
119
119
117
116
116
114
112
111
111
109
109
109
108
108
105
101
100
98
89
89
88
86
86
85
81
79
78
76
76
75
73
70
60

Bulls:
2



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:25 PM Page 3

Rank:
100
101
102
103
104
105

1: Animal Target

ID:

2075
2146
2129
2080
2163
2156

Name:

Dickey Luke
Randels Emily
Bohnet Jessika
Medvigy Carson
Gordon Cori Mae
Baggs Taylor

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Hot Springs
Natrona
Natrona
Hot Springs
Park

Park

Scores:
1

50
45
40
20

Total: Bulls:
50
45
40
20



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery A Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Natrona 3114 Leinonen Chance 88 88
2 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 85 85
3 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 85 85
4 Park 3136 Woods Philip 72 72
5 Sheridan 6082 Weber Michael 69 69
6 Sheridan 3146 Haugen Jonathan 69 69
7 Albany 6095 Henry Philip 57 57
8 Niobrara 6070 Gaukel Kaden 57 57
9 Park 3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 51 51
10 Natrona 6068 Wise Rebekah 45 45
11 Fremont 6037 Gorley Trystan 41 41
12 Natrona 6062 Kilby Alyssa 37 37
13 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 34 34
14 Converse 3048 Stoll Tyler 34 34
15 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 28 28
16 Carbon 3028 Horn Joseph 27 27
17 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 25 25
18 Converse 3043 Nelson Kate 12 12
19 Laramie 6004 Sullivan Braf 8 8

E1l - Archery Class A - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery A 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Natrona 3114 Leinonen Chance 168 168
2 Sheridan 3146 Haugen Jonathan 142 142
3 Sheridan 6082 Weber Michael 129 129
4 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 120 120
5 Natrona 6068 Wise Rebekah 114 114
6 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 113 113
7 Park 3136 Woods Philip 111 111
8 Fremont 6037 Gorley Trystan 98 98
9 Natrona 6062 Kilby Alyssa 95 95
10 Park 3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 94 94
11 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 88 88
12 Albany 6095 Henry Philip 87 87
13 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 84 84
14 Converse 3048 Stoll Tyler 76 76
15 Laramie 6004 Sullivan Braf 74 74
16 Carbon 3028 Horn Joseph 70 70
17 Niobrara 6070 Gaukel Kaden 67 67
18 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 58 58
19 Converse 3043 Nelson Kate 53 53

E1l - Archery Class A - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery B Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3131 Rosenbaum Marissa 93 93
2 Natrona 6097 Papke Candice 80 80
3 Laramie 3158 Love Sarah 79 79
4 Park 3127 Montgomery Matthew 76 76
5 Park 3126 Montgomery Madalyn 71 71
6 Platte 6078 Nickle Chase 67 67
7 Laramie 6005 Sullivan Seneva 62 62
8 Carbon 6096 Burton Sarah 56 56
9 Laramie 3095 LaPlante Victoria 56 56
10 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 53 53
11 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 42 42
12 Natrona 3108 Delano Laura 40 40

E1l - Archery Class B - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery B 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3126 Montgomery Madalyn 168 168
2 Platte 6078 Nickle Chase 165 165
3 Park 3127 Montgomery Matthew 162 162
4 Natrona 6097 Papke Candice 139 139
5 Park 3131 Rosenbaum Marissa 135 135
6 Carbon 6096 Burton Sarah 130 130
7 Laramie 3158 Love Sarah 117 117
8 Laramie 3095 LaPlante Victoria 106 106
9 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 98 98
10 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 69 69
11 Laramie 6005 Sullivan Seneva 68 68
12 Natrona 3108 Delano Laura 63 63

E1l - Archery Class B - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery C Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Goshen 3079 Zavorka Emily 113 113
2 Natrona 3116 Wiginton Tristin 111 111
3 Laramie 3159 Faircloth Kelsey 111 111
4 Goshen 3074 Howell William 106 106
5 Laramie 3100 Sartain Elijah 91 91
6 Natrona 3106 Canchola Andrew 89 89
7 Laramie 6002 Perez Piper 83 83
8 Laramie 3093 Gieser Stephen 75 75
9 Sheridan 3144 Beutler Anastasia 68 68
10 Goshen 3076 Randall Durward 60 60
11 Laramie 3094 Hollmann Daniel 55 55

E1l - Archery Class C - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery C 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Laramie 3159 Faircloth Kelsey 189 189
2 Natrona 3116 Wiginton Tristin 186 186
3 Goshen 3079 Zavorka Emily 183 183
4 Laramie 3093 Gieser Stephen 171 171
5 Goshen 3074 Howell William 162 162
6 Laramie 6002 Perez Piper 145 145
7 Natrona 3106 Canchola Andrew 122 122
8 Laramie 3094 Hollmann Daniel 120 120
9 Goshen 3076 Randall Durward 119 119
10 Laramie 3100 Sartain Elijah 117 117
11 Sheridan 3144 Beutler Anastasia 99 99

E1l - Archery Class C - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery D Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 6033 Collver Colter 150 150
2 Fremont 3052 Bradshaw Hunter 150 150
3 Natrona 3110 Hampton Jack 149 149
4 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 148 148
5 Albany 3164 Borer Cortney 148 148
6 Sublette 3149 Keiter Ryan 147 147
7 Park 6071 Aldrete Christopher 147 147
8 Park 3119 Brazelton Brian 145 145
9 Carbon 6022 Jeannerett Trenton 144 144
10 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 144 144
11 Fremont 6040 Lopez Kadden 144 144
12 Fremont 6101 Thomas Tayte 144 144
13 Park 6073 Meyer Ryley 143 143
14 Converse 3036 Chapman Dalton 143 143
15 Sublette 6083 Johnson Jedidiah 142 142
16 Laramie 3098 Norman Tucker 142 142
17 Johnson 6050 Buhr Derick 141 141
18 Converse 3041 Lankister Clara 141 141
19 Park 3132 Rosenbaum Tanner 140 140
20 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 140 140
21 Campbell 3016 Fichter Zane 140 140
22 Fremont 6036 Elisea Monica 139 139
23 Hot Springs 6049 Maier John 139 139
24 Sublette 3147 Davison McKenzi 138 138
25 Park 3124 Flowers Gareth 138 138
26 Fremont 6042 Ness Brandon 138 138
27 Albany 3006 Salo Brooklynn 138 138
28 Carbon 6020 Duncan Thomas 138 138
29 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 137 137
30 Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 137 137
31 Park 3135 Whalen Nathan 136 136
32 Hot Springs 6047 Clark Jeffry 136 136
33 Park 3125 Hobbs Matthew 136 136
34 Carbon 6023 Kaisler Coy 135 135
35 Laramie 3099 Norman Wyatt 135 135
36 Uinta 3154 Ricketts Garrett 134 134
37 Natrona 6063 Lapp Chase 134 134
38 Platte 6077 Kernan Patrick 134 134
39 Johnson 6051 Conklin Elizabeth 133 133
40 Fremont 3175 Ketelhut Tristan 133 133
41 Albany 6011 Wasmuth Hunter 132 132
42 Laramie 6092 Vasko Wyatt 132 132
43 Converse 3042 Lankister Faye 131 131
44 Sublette 6084 Johnson Samuel 131 131
45 Uinta 6088 McGuire Lindsay 130 130
46 Park 3129 Romero Dillon 129 129
47 Albany 3009 Schilt Levi 128 128
48 Platte 6079 Pedersen Austin 128 128
49 Carbon 3033 Lyons Trystan 128 128
50 Park 3122 Estes Benjamen 127 127

E1l - Archery Class D - Target



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery D Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 127 127
52 Laramie 6093 Vasko Laine 127 127
53 Laramie 6052 Branigan Lash 125 125
54 Carbon 3172 Raymond Kenny 125 125
55 Sublette 3148 Johnson Jacob 124 124
56 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 124 124
57 Uinta 3160 Heaton Sierra 124 124
58 Natrona 6060 Blackwelder Lauren 124 124
59 Platte 3140 Wright Madison 124 124
60 Sublette 6085 Tabler Danner 123 123
61 Uinta 6090 Reger Lindsay 123 123
62 Hot Springs 3080 Bartholomew Bryson Hunt&22 122
63 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 121 121
64 Park 3130 Romero Reese 119 119
65 Big Horn 6012 Haley Morgan 119 119
66 Natrona 3112 Hanneman Cooper 119 119
67 Natrona 3107 Chapin Dillon 119 119
68 Campbell 6018 Marshall Ally 118 118
69 Fremont 6044 Wagon Ashlyne 118 118
70 Laramie 3088 Crouse Taylor 118 118
71 Laramie 6001 Nesvik Rudy 118 118
72 Natrona 6065 Robinett Kayla 116 116
73 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 115 115
74 Teton 3151 Anselmi Max 114 114
75 Big Horn 3013 Serfass Luke 110 110
76 Carbon 3169 German Kalub 109 109
77 Weston 6091 Thompson Dylan 109 109
78 Platte 3137 Hernandez Cross 109 109
79 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 108 108
80 Fremont 6041 McKiernan Tyler 108 108
81 Big Horn 3011 Dalin Will 107 107
82 Laramie 3087 Butler Kaitlin 107 107
83 Washakie 3156 Schrage Ashley 106 106
84 Natrona 3111 Hampton Thomas 105 105
85 Converse 3071 Moss Isaac 103 103
86 Converse 3049 Ullery Braeden 102 102
87 Carbon 3031 Kudera Dane 101 101
88 Converse 3038 Hinckley Kendra 929 99
89 Natrona 3109 Edwards Madelyn 98 98
20 Washakie 3157 Schrage Tyler 97 97
91 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 96 96
92 Fremont 6031 Anderson Jace 95 95
93 Natrona 3105 Buechter Bryce 90 90
94 Albany 6008 Sanchez Aubry 86 86
95 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 84 84
96 Natrona 3104 Buechter Breanna 84 84
97 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 79 79
98 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 70 70
99 Campbell 3023 Snyder Rachel 55 55
100 Carbon 6024 Lee Joshua 0 0

E1l - Archery Class D - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery D 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Natrona 3110 Hampton Jack 290 290
2 Fremont 3052 Bradshaw Hunter 285 285
3 Converse 3036 Chapman Dalton 283 283
4 Carbon 6022 Jeannerett Trenton 283 283
5 Fremont 6033 Collver Colter 281 281
6 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 280 280
7 Fremont 6040 Lopez Kadden 279 279
8 Sublette 3147 Davison McKenzi 279 279
9 Park 6073 Meyer Ryley 276 276
10 Park 6071 Aldrete Christopher 275 275
11 Sublette 3149 Keiter Ryan 273 273
12 Fremont 6036 Elisea Monica 272 272
13 Hot Springs 6049 Maier John 272 272
14 Laramie 3098 Norman Tucker 270 270
15 Albany 6011 Wasmuth Hunter 269 269
16 Platte 6077 Kernan Patrick 269 269
17 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 268 268
18 Park 3119 Brazelton Brian 268 268
19 Park 3122 Estes Benjamen 266 266
20 Sublette 6083 Johnson Jedidiah 266 266
21 Converse 3041 Lankister Clara 265 265
22 Park 3124 Flowers Gareth 264 264
23 Fremont 3175 Ketelhut Tristan 263 263
24 Albany 3164 Borer Cortney 263 263
25 Park 3132 Rosenbaum Tanner 262 262
26 Johnson 6050 Buhr Derick 259 259
27 Park 3125 Hobbs Matthew 257 257
28 Park 3129 Romero Dillon 256 256
29 Johnson 6051 Conklin Elizabeth 255 255
30 Sublette 6085 Tabler Danner 253 253
31 Fremont 6042 Ness Brandon 252 252
32 Carbon 6023 Kaisler Coy 247 247
33 Hot Springs 6047 Clark Jeffry 247 247
34 Albany 3006 Salo Brooklynn 245 245
35 Carbon 6020 Duncan Thomas 243 243
36 Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 242 242
37 Uinta 3154 Ricketts Garrett 242 242
38 Albany 3009 Schilt Levi 241 241
39 Fremont 6101 Thomas Tayte 239 239
40 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 239 239
41 Uinta 6088 McGuire Lindsay 238 238
42 Laramie 3088 Crouse Taylor 238 238
43 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 237 237
44 Laramie 6092 Vasko Wyatt 237 237
45 Laramie 6052 Branigan Lash 235 235
46 Carbon 3172 Raymond Kenny 231 231
47 Laramie 3099 Norman Wyatt 230 230
48 Carbon 3033 Lyons Trystan 229 229
49 Sublette 3148 Johnson Jacob 228 228
50 Natrona 6063 Lapp Chase 226 226

E1l - Archery Class D - 3D



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Archery D 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:17:57 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Campbell 3016 Fichter Zane 226 226
52 Sublette 6084 Johnson Samuel 224 224
53 Platte 6079 Pedersen Austin 224 224
54 Converse 3042 Lankister Faye 222 222
55 Uinta 3160 Heaton Sierra 222 222
56 Natrona 6065 Robinett Kayla 221 221
57 Fremont 6031 Anderson Jace 221 221
58 Natrona 3112 Hanneman Cooper 220 220
59 Park 3130 Romero Reese 219 219
60 Natrona 3111 Hampton Thomas 215 215
61 Natrona 3107 Chapin Dillon 214 214
62 Laramie 6001 Nesvik Rudy 209 209
63 Big Horn 6012 Haley Morgan 208 208
64 Platte 3137 Hernandez Cross 207 207
65 Platte 3140 Wright Madison 205 205
66 Hot Springs 3080 Bartholomew Bryson Hunt2®4 204
67 Big Horn 3013 Serfass Luke 201 201
68 Converse 3038 Hinckley Kendra 201 201
69 Uinta 6090 Reger Lindsay 198 198
70 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 197 197
71 Big Horn 3011 Dalin Will 197 197
72 Carbon 3031 Kudera Dane 196 196
73 Laramie 3087 Butler Kaitlin 191 191
74 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 190 190
75 Natrona 3109 Edwards Madelyn 189 189
76 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 185 185
77 Fremont 6041 McKiernan Tyler 185 185
78 Natrona 6060 Blackwelder Lauren 184 184
79 Fremont 6044 Wagon Ashlyne 183 183
80 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 183 183
81 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 182 182
82 Weston 6091 Thompson Dylan 182 182
83 Teton 3151 Anselmi Max 182 182
84 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 181 181
85 Converse 3071 Moss Isaac 180 180
86 Laramie 6093 Vasko Laine 178 178
87 Converse 3049 Ullery Braeden 176 176
88 Carbon 3169 German Kalub 170 170
89 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 167 167
20 Washakie 3156 Schrage Ashley 167 167
91 Washakie 3157 Schrage Tyler 164 164
92 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 162 162
93 Natrona 3105 Buechter Bryce 162 162
94 Campbell 6018 Marshall Ally 161 161
95 Park 3135 Whalen Nathan 146 146
96 Natrona 3104 Buechter Breanna 143 143
97 Albany 6008 Sanchez Aubry 136 136
98 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 135 135
99 Campbell 3023 Snyder Rachel 124 124
100 Carbon 6024 Lee Joshua 0 0

E1l - Archery Class D - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



Rank: County:

1 Natrona
2 Park

3 Albany
4 Park

5 Laramie
6 Fremont

Junior Archery Class A

1094

1102
2143
2141

1106

1113
1114
2159

2002

2217
2222

1118

2154
2157
1115

2107

1084
2113

2110
2059
2066

Name:

Dow Corbin

VanTassel Miranda
Pollock Harper
McComb Kolter

Carson Alder

Erickson Jayson
Erickson Trey
Carson Ethan

Conklin Sawyer

Roberts Montana
Hamilton Elwood

Howard Conner

Aguirre Asher
Barhaug Teak
Estes Maria

Haws Cale

Nusbaum Kinzley
Nusbaum Jaspur

Martinez Diego
Supino Tanner

Morehead Raine

Total:
272

215
110
52

210

202
138
104

222

114
63

158

95
74
126

122

115
62

29
79
69

Team Total:
597

550

399

380

299

148



Rank: County:

1 Park

2 Laramie

3 Converse

4 Albany

5 Platte

6 Hot Springs
7 Campbell

8 Park

9 Campbell
10 Laramie

Junior Archery Class B

1125

1109
1110

2176

1081
1080

2102

1036
1033
1032

1007

1005
1159
1158

1129

1132
1133

2182

1060
2079
1057

1017

1016
2016

2177
2166

2161
2016
2019

2017

2021
1079
1066

1069
2214

Name:
Woods Isaac

Deroche Gabriel
Deroche Michael

Woods Jonah

Martens Lillianna
Martens Cyrus

Gieser Justin

Hinckley Logan
Ewing Wyatt
Ewing Olivia

Smith Tucker

Salo Porter
Hamilton Ondre
Hamilton Audry

Martinez Tomas

Whitaker Carter
Young Shaina

Martinez Chelsea

Medvigy Tanner
McCumber Owen
Dickey Seth

Koepke Gemma

Koepke Catherine
Gray Clyde
Woods Joy

Howard Cole

Estes Eli
Gray Carl
Koepke Daniel

Gray Stephanie

Koepke Thomas
Linares Evelyn
Cooper Allen

Branigan Lauren

McKee Zachery

Total:
296

197
192

132

319
241

108

300
199
155

262

215
146
145

296

155
138

109

228
177
134

109

174
130

120
85

165
130
115

109
98

111
127
69

Team Total:

685

668

654

623

589

539

413

370

354

307



Rank:

County:
Laramie

Park

Laramie

Natrona

Natrona

Albany

Junior Archery Class C

1071
1090
1082

2091

1119
2164
1122

1112

1088
1077
2097

2103

1097
2137

2127

2149
1092
1093

1101

2149
2223
2224

2006

Name:

Brown Madelyn
Wagner Keira
Mohren Ryan

Allen Hogan

Howard Jordan
Hobbs Justin
Rooney Abby

Eaton Jacob

Tatum Emily
Gieser James
Culver Josef

Gieser Tyler

Johnson Brooklynn

Hoven Rachael
Benitez Roman

Wiginton Alexas
Barclay Beau
Clark Cale

Rodrick Addyson

Wiginton Alexas
Heggie Rylie
Henry Kent Jr

Hayes Emily

Total:

273
260
251

180

305
238
173

161

244
234
109

78

242
183

125

91
274
140

105

91
211
128

112

Team Total:
784

716

587

550

519

451



Rank:

10

10

11

County:
Sublette

Carbon

Uinta

Carbon

Campbell

Albany

Laramie

Fremont

Converse

Carbon

Sublette

Hot Springs

1140

1137
1142
2199

1027

1025
1020
2027

2207

1150
1149
2216

1018

1028
1021
2028

1014
1010

1015
1008

1002

2011
2221
1072

1078

1076
1073
2058

1046

2046
1035

1037

1031
2040
1018

2030

2026
1029
1141

1138

2197
2198
1062
1061
2073
2078

Name:
Rouge Trayven

Baker Paizyzli
Staley Kelby
Walker Liam

Skalberg Isaiah

Mathill Meadow
Cook Mckennon

Jeannerett Anniston

Sabey Braxton

Sabey Karly
Ricketts Tanner
Heaton Landen

Bair Brighton

Snyder Brady
Cozzens Bridger
Kaisler Destre

Humble Toarin

Barber Taigon

Jafek Bailee
Vasek James

Hemsher Kayden

Schilt Jared
Borer Collin
Cox Cameron

Haley MaKayla

Foley Madison
Cox Jace
Supino Dustin

Lozier Sequeil

Bradshaw Drake
Hernandez Efren

Norine Wyatt

Erdman Zach
Hinckley Bryce
Bair John

Lee Caleb

Fritz Braden
Waldron Gavin
Schell Canyon

Edwards Joel

Keiter Sierra
Rouge Morgan
Peil Bridger
Overfield Hayden
Clark William
Johnson Hardy

Total:
420

433
407
210

431

415
412
303

413

413
377
302

432

351
398
225

426
400

345
431

387

343
312
414

406

335
325
404

389

344
384

381

345
188
432

289

257
372
428

366

296
290
419
371
279
257

Team Total:

1260

1258

1203

1181

1171

1161

1155

1137

1110

1093

1090

1069



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Washakie

Fremont

Natrona

Park

Big Horn

Johnson

Sheridan

Park

Unita

Albany

Hot Springs

Platte

Laramie

Sweetwater

Laramie

Albany

1152
1151
1154
2209
1050
1049
1051

2145
2150

1103
2139
1108
2158
2174
2169
1156
2219
2014
2013

1065
2088
2086

1135
1134
2189
2191

2170
2160
2165
1123

1147
1148
2206
2208

2005
2218
2009
2008

2083
2074
1059
2077

1128
2178
2180
2184

2093
2111
2108
2118

1144
2201
2202

2112
2096
2100

2004
2010
2003

Glanz Madilyn
Busch Keegan
Lentsch Zane
Busch Koby
Thompson Branson
Pfisterer Nora
Wagon Wyle
Randels Abigail
Wistisen Brooklyn
Zeller Phebe
Kellch Jarrett
Cornell Louella
Brazelton Beth
Siebert Seth
McDonald Alyssa
Holloway Elizabeth
Holloway Jeremy
Haley Weston
Haley John

Preuit Turner
Conklin Jonathan
Buhr Timber

Hinton Grace
Biegel Lucas
Balstad Rudi
Biegel Laura

McDonald Kaden
Erickson Kalvin
Hobbs Morgan
Stevenson Lame

Hooten Brix
Hooten Stone
Reger Aubrey
Trees Levi

Harvey Colter
Wood Braeden
Quillian Austin
Johnson Esther

Overfield Lexi
Dickey Eli
Johnson Hayden
Johnson Hadley

Knowlton William
Fredericks Brenna
Jackson Ethan
Miller Christopher

Borgman Ali
Merrell Madison
Haws Colter
Stockton Colby

Oliver Myriah
Thomas Cope
Thomas Rhyan

Nesvik Aspen
Culver Jakob
Foster Jacob

Decker Aspen
Sanchez MacKenzie
Crane Levi

401
340
320
185
299
366
392

361

346
212
391
332
319
231
349
328
270
262

396
260
256

425
328
149
116

285
262
298
296

315
275
200
266

308
277
242
198

247
231
343
236

397
212
211
133

255
281
244
245

280
268
228

258
199
279

281
215
237

1061

1057

1053

1042

947

912

902

879

856

827

826

820

781

776

736

733



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Junior Archery Class D

Natrona

Converse

Laramie

Campbell

Natrona

Laramie

Park

Hot Springs

2133
2128
2131
2146

2038
2041
2042
2044

2104
2099
2018

2018
2015
2022

2148
2134
2147
2132

2115
2114
1086

2156
2175
2167
1111

2072
2076
2075
2084

Clark Cash

Blackwelder Shelby

Brezina Jace
Randels Emily

Himle Chance
Lankister Josey
Norrine Garrett
Sorg Madison

Gipfert Jaden
Foley Kody
DiCamillo Taylur

Jolvoich Tryce
Glasser Maren
Snyder Riley

Valasek Colin
Crow Keegan
Smith Peter
Buechter Brady

Phelps Mikayla
Perez Peyton
Phelps Emmalee

Baggs Taylor
Wood Tyler
Hubbs Trenton
Eaton Abby
Burgess Michelle
Harris Destiny
Dickey Luke
Sword Anthony

277
155
287
95

305
218
193
134

224
126
305

305
224
118

248
248
137
110

157
163
280

186
193
197

107
215
70

237

719

716

655

655

633

600

576

559



Rank: County: Id: Name: E1 E2 Total: Team Total:

1 Natrona 3114 Leinonen Chance 88 168 256 620
3115 VanTassel Hannah 85 120 205
6068 Wise Rebekah 45 114 159
6062 Kilby Alyssa 37 95 132

2 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 85 113 198 526
3136 Woods Philip 72 111 183
3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 51 94 145
3118 Barhaug Tayten 34 84 118

3 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 28 88 116 291
3048 Stoll Tyler 3476 110
3043 Nelson Kate 12 53 65

E1 - Archery Class A - Target E2 - Archery Class A - 3D



Rank: County:
1 Park

2 Laramie

E1 - Archery Class A - Target

Id:
3126
3127

3131
3134

3158

3095
6005
6004

E2 - Archery Class A - 3D

Name: E1 E2

Montgomery Madalyn

Montgomery Matthew
Rosenbaum Marissa
Sweet Emily

Love Sarah

LaPlante Victoria
Sullivan Seneva
Sullivan Braf 8

74

E3
71

76
93
53

79

56
62

E4
168

162
135
69

117

106
68

E3 - Archery Class B - Target

Total: Team Total:
239 705

238
228
122

196 488

162
130
82
E4 - Archery Class B - 3D



Rank: County: Id:
1 Laramie 3159

3093
6002
3100
E1 - Archery Class A - Target
ES5 - Archery Class C - Target

Name:

Faircloth Kelsey

Gieser Stephen

Perez Piper

Sartain Elijah

E2 - Archery Class A - 3D
E6 - Archery Class C - 3D

E1E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
111 189

75 171
83 145

91 117
E3 - Archery Class B - Target

Total: Team Total:
300 774

246

228

208

E4 - Archery Class B - 3D



Rank: County:

1

10

11

12

13

Fremont

Park

Sublette

Albany

Carbon

Converse

Natrona

Laramie

Park

Park

Hot Springs

Campbell

Uinta

Id: Name: E1l E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8
3052 Bradshaw Hunter
6033 Collver Colter
6040 Lopez Kadden
6036 Elisea Monica
6071 Aldrete Christopher
6073 Meyer Ryley
3119 Brazelton Brian
3132 Rosenbaum Tanner
3149 Keiter Ryan
3147 Davison McKenzi
6083 Johnson Jedidiah
6084 Johnson Samuel
6006 Elliott Colton
3164 Borer Cortney
6011 Wasmuth Hunter
6010 Smith Tanner
6022 Jeannerett Trenton
6023 Kaisler Coy
6020 Duncan Thomas
3033 Lyons Trystan
3036 Chapman Dalton
3041 Lankister Clara
3042 Lankister Faye
3038 Hinckley Kendra
3110 Hampton Jack
6066 Smith Jacob
6063 Lapp Chase
3112 Hanneman Cooper
3098 Norman Tucker
6092 Vasko Wyatt
3099 Norman Wyatt
6052 Branigan Lash
3129 Romero Dillon
6075 Pittman Adriel
3128 Pittman Aaron
3122 Estes Benjamin

315 Whlen Nathan
3125 Hobbs Matthew
3124 Flowers Gareth
3130 Romero Reese
6049 Maier John
6047 Clark Jeffry
3080 Bartholomew Bryson Hunter
6019 Steele Garrett
3016 Fichter Zane
6015 Jafek Brianna
3154 Ricketts Garrett

6088 McGuire Lindsay
3160 Heaton Sierra
6090 Reger Lindsay

Total:

150 285
150 281

144 279
139 272

147 275

143 276
145 268
140 262

147 273

138 279
142 266
131 224

148 268

148 263
132 269
137 242

144 283

135 247
138 243
128 229

143 283

141 265
131 222
99 201

149 290

140 239
134 226
119 220

142 270

132 237
135 230
125 235

139 272

136 247
122 204

144 280

140 226
137 181

134 242

130 238
124 222
123 198

Team Total:

435
431

423
411

422

419
413
402

420

417
408
355

416

411
401
379

427

382
381
357

426

406
353
300

439

379
360
339

412

369
365
360

385

361
205
393

282

393
402
338

411

383
326

424

366
318

376

368
346
321

1289

1254

1245

1228

1190

1185

1178

1146

1139

1133

1120

1108

1090



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Platte

Albany

Natrona

Laramie

Big Horn

Carbon

Natrona

Campbell

Sheridan

6077

6079
3140
3139

6009

3009
3006
6008

6065

3107
3111
6060

6093

3088
6001
3087

6012

3013
3011

3031

3169
6025
6064

3104
3105
3109

6013

3023
6018
6080

3146
6082
3144

E1 - Archery Class A - Target
ES5 - Archery Class C - Target
ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Kernan Patrick 134 269

Pedersen Austin 128 224
Wright Madison 124 205
Miller Breanna 96 197

Schilt Josh

Schilt Levi
Salo Brooklyn
Sanchez Aubry

Robinett Kayla

Chaplin Dillon
Hampton Thomas
Blackweider Lauren

Vasko Laine

Crouse Taylor
Nesvik Rudy
Butler Kaitlyn

Haley Morgan 119 208
Serfass Luke 110 201
Dalin Will 107 197

Kudera Dane

German, Kalub
Smith Memphis
Loghry Ryan

Buechter Breanna
Buechter Bryce
Madelyn Edwards

Brittain Joseph

Snyder Rachel

Marshall Ally

Lamb Samantha 115183
Haugen Jonathan 69 142

Weber Michael 69 129

Beutler Anastasia 68 99

E2 - Archery Class A - 3D
E6 - Archery Class C - 3D

E3 - Archery Class B - Target
E7 - Archery Class D - Target

403

352
329
293

309

369
383
222

337

333
320
308

305

356
327
298

327

311
304

297

279
241
275

227
252
287

311

179
279
298

211
198
167

1084

1061

990

988

942

817

814

769

707

E4 - Archery Class B - 3D
E8 - Archery Class D - 3D



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:12:49 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1072
1114
1139
1058
1064
1026
1061
1015
1162
1059

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

[y
o

1: Six Bull

Name:

Cox Cameron
Erickson Trey
Hibbert William
Galovich Kaia
Conklin Gregory

Miller Ryon

Overfield Hayden

Jafek Bailee

Barkhurst Korbyn
Johnson Hayden

2: Single Bull

County:

Laramie
Park
Sublette
Hot Springs
Johnson
Carbon

Hot Springs
Campbell
Carbon

Hot Springs

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

44
20
37
36
29
24
35
27
27
6

2

40
28
40
20
29
20
26
16
5

6

3

47
43
36
29
23
36
43
28
31
5

4

48
31
44
39
35
34
28
32
25
15

5

40
40
30
40
30
30
10
20
10
10

6

10
40
10
0
0
0
0
10
10
0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

229
202
197
164
146
144
142
133
108
42

6: Long Gong

Bulls:

(A=Y



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/13/2017 9:34:35 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 2094
2 2153
3 2158
4 2030
5 2175
6 2223
7 2086
8 2078
9 2006
10 2057
11 2049
12 2131
13 2105
14 2076
15 2058
16 2080
17 2024
18 2087
19 2025
20 2033
21 2017
22 2196
23 2133
24 2074
25 2235
26 2174
27 2077
28 2226
29 2021
30 2083
31 2019
32 2088
33 2073
34 2075
35 2227
1: Six Bull

Name:

Branigan Logan
Taylor Cody
Brazelton Beth
Lee Caleb

Wood Tyler
Heggie Rylie
Buhr Timber
Johnson Hardy
Hayes Emily

Reid Shawn
Gorley Ashton
Brezina Jace
Giroux Jason
Harris Destiny
Supino Dustin
Medvigy Carson
Corson Donald
Conklin Evelynne
Duncan Tanner
Ramirez Jose
Gray Stephanie
Hibbert Blade
Clark Cash
Dickey Eli

Nelson Shaun
Siebert Seth
Johnson Hadley
Barkhurst Caysen
Koepke Thomas
Overfield Lexi
Koepke Daniel
Conklin Jonathan
Clark William
Dickey Luke
Barkhurst Brayden

2: Single Bull

County:

Laramie
Niobrara
Park
Carbon
Park
Albany
Johnson
Hot Springs
Albany
Fremont
Fremont
Natrona
Laramie
Hot Springs
Fremont
Hot Springs
Carbon
Johnson
Carbon
Carbon
Campbell
Sublette
Natrona
Hot Springs

Park

Hot Springs
Carbon
Campbell
Hot Springs
Campbell
Johnson
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Carbon

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

40
21
31
38
34
27
30
31
29
42
32
26
28
11
14
19
33
20
18
23
25
14
17
26
26
27
30
15
30
30
9

5

13
5

0

2

41
40
33
23
41
41
40
20
31
28
21
25
40
40
35
29
23
31
37
27
19
39
16
13
19
29
13
27
32
16
18
24
21
11
0

3

41
46
33
45
45
41
36
28
31
46
38
41
34
33
41
34
38
38
35
16
41
22
27
27
27
39
17
24
20
27
25
13
29
22
16

4

45
44
47
46
42
42
38
51
45
43
46
34
42
32
42
39
32
41
29
31
19
26
41
44
32
18
42
24
24
42
33
33
0

42
9

5

50
50
50
50
30
40
40
50
40
10
30
40
30
40
30
30
20
20
20
50
30
30
40
30
20
10
30
40
10
0

10
20
20
10
30

6

10
10
10
0

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
0

10
0

10
10
0

10
0

10
10

0
0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

227
211
204
202
202
201
194
190
186
179
177
176
174
166
162
161
156
150
149
147
144
141
141
140
134
133
132
130
116
115
95

95

93

90

55

6: Long Gong

Bulls:

(B

P NN W



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Muzzleloading Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:10:52 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 6032 Carper Kyle 251 251
2 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 241 241
3 Park 3119 Brazelton Brian 232 232
4 Sheridan 3146 Haugen Jonathan 231 231
5 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 230 230
6 Sublette 6083 Johnson Jedidiah 229 229
7 Johnson 6051 Conklin Elizabeth 221 221
8 Laramie 3099 Norman Wyatt 220 220
9 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 219 219
10 Johnson 6050 Buhr Derick 216 216
11 Fremont 6037 Gorley Trystan 213 213
12 Laramie 6094 Chilton Jamie 213 213
13 Lincoln 3101 Carlson Carson 208 208
14 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 207 207
15 Laramie 3098 Norman Tucker 207 207
16 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 206 206
17 Laramie 6092 Vasko Wyatt 205 205
18 Sweetwater 6086 Harris Garrett 201 201
19 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 198 198
20 Converse 3043 Nelson Kate 195 195
21 Platte 6077 Kernan Patrick 191 191
22 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 179 179
23 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 177 177
24 Natrona 3114 Leinonen Chance 176 176
25 Hot Springs 6047 Clark Jeffry 175 175
26 Park 3125 Hobbs Matthew 172 172
27 Platte 6076 Kennedy Tanner 171 171
28 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 167 167
29 Natrona 6061 Holscher Alexis 165 165
30 Campbell 6016 Knighten Chance 161 161
31 Carbon 6020 Duncan Thomas 161 161
32 Natrona 6060 Blackwelder Lauren 158 158
33 Natrona 6067 Wilson Parker 157 157
34 Fremont 6042 Ness Brandon 149 149
35 Goshen 3074 Howell William 146 146
36 Natrona 6068 Wise Rebekah 146 146
37 Platte 6079 Pedersen Austin 135 135
38 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 126 126
39 Hot Springs 3080 Bartholomew Bryson Hunt&26 126
40 Johnson 3166 Heller Wade 118 118
41 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 113 113
42 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 109 109
43 Laramie 6056 Martin Brenna 106 106
44 Weston 6091 Thompson Dylan 929 99
45 Campbell 3023 Snyder Rachel 99 99
46 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 96 96

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Junior Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...

Page 1

Rank: County:

1 Laramie

2 Park

3 Fremont

4 Carbon

5 Johnson

6 Hot Springs
7 Hot Springs
8 Campbell

9 Sublette

E1 - Muzzleloading

Id:
1072

2094
2105

2158

1114
2175
2174

2057

2049
2058

2030

2024
1026
1162

2086

2087
1064
2088

2078

2073
1058
2083

2076

2080
2074

2077

2017
1015

2019
1139

2196

Name:

Cox Cameron

Branigan Logan
Giroux Jason

Brazelton Beth

Erickson Trey
Wood Tyler
Siebert Seth

Reid Shawn

Gorley Ashton
Supino Dustin

Lee Caleb

Corson Donald
Miller Ryon
Barkhurst Korbyn

Buhr Timber

Conklin Evelynne
Conklin Gregory
Conklin Jonathan

Johson Hardy

Clark Will
Galovich Kaia
Overfield Lexi

Harris Destiny

Medvigy Carson
Dickey Eli

Johnson Hadley

Gray Stephanie
Jafek Bailee

Koepke Daniel
Hibbert William

Hibbert Blade

El
229

227
174

204

202
202
133

179

177
162

202

156
144
108

194

150
146
95

190

93
164
96

166

161
140

132

144
133

95
197

141

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Tota
229

227
174

204

202
202
133

179

177
162

202

156
144
108

194

150
146
95

190

93
164
96

166

161
140

132

144
133

95
197

141

Team Total:
630

608

518

502

490

450

467

372

338



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Senior Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...

Page 1

Rank: County:
1 Park

2 Laramie
3 Fremont
4 Campbell
5 Platte

6 Natrona
7 Park

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Id:
3119

3121
3118

3099

6094
3098
6092

6032

6037
6042

6019

6013
6016
6015

3139

6077
6076
6079

3114

6060
6067
6066
3123

3134
3125

Name:

Brazelton Brian

Erickson Morgan
Barhaug Tayten

Norman Wyatt

Chilton Jamie
Norman Tucker
Vasko Wyatt

Carper Kyle

Gorley Trystan
Ness Brandon

Steele Garrett

Brittain Joseph
Knighten Chance
Jafek Brianna

Miller Breanna

Kernan Patrick
Kennedy Tanner
Pedersen Austin

Leinonen Chance

Blackwelder Lauren

Wilson Parker
Smith Jacob
Faulkner Teo

Sweet Emilv
Hobbs Matthew

El
232

219
207

220

213
207
205

251

213
149

241

167
161
109

206

191
171
135

176

158
157
113
79

177
172

Total
232

219
207

220

213
207
205

251

213
149

241

167
161
109

206

191
171
135

176

158
157
113
79

177
172

Team Total:
658

640

613

569

568

491

428



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
8/7/2017 9:20:47 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

NNNNRPREPRRRRERRRRER
WNEFEFOOWOWNOOUMWNIERO

1: Prone

ID:

1003
1160
1137
1040
1166
1128
1135
1001
1114
1051
1004
1058
1007
1117
1070
1005
1151
1120
1083
1082
1148
1146
1112

Name:

Kern Kaylee
Mathews Taylor
Baker Paiyzli
Borst Carson
Schleicher Alaric
Knowlton William
Hinton Grace
Gill Quinn
Erickson Trey
Wagon Wyley
Kern Mason
Galovich Kaia
Smith Tucker
Hein Parker
Bronder Ty
Salo Porter
Busch Keegan
Hubbs Ashten
Nagy Brendan
Mohren Ryan
Hooten Stone
Cantlin Abby
Eaton Jacob

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Albany
Albany
Sublette
Fremont
Albany
Platte
Sheridan
Albany
Park
Fremont
Albany
Hot Springs
Albany
Park
Laramie
Albany
Washakie
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Uinta
Uinta
Park

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

86
82
74
72
54
58
60
69
67
45
37
69
41
40
27
31
16
12
31
17
10
14
17

2

47
33
62
28
23
27
30
20
35
35
32
6

31
14
18
17
26
25
14
18
0

13
0

3

83
77
59
52
56
61
53
17
39
48
42
44
34
54
14
23
14
24
12
16
30
18
22

4

80
65
40
38
55
38
33
68
25
34
43
24
29
26
36
16
23
14
6

0

10
5

5

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

206 1
257
235 1
190
188
184 1
176 2
174
166
162
154
143 3
135
134
95
87
79
75
63
51
50
50
44



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
8/7/2017 9:20:47 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

W W WWWNDNDNDNDNDNMNNNMNMNNMNNRP,PERPRPEPRPRPRPEPRPEPRPRERPPRERE
A WONPFPOOONODOUOUOMWNPEPOOONOOGMWDNDEDO

1: Prone

ID:

1121
1104
1014
1026
1136
1142
1162
1103
1055
1119
1060
1156
1030
1144
1056
1077
1158
1143
1053
1011
1013
1100
1118
1072
1099
1015
1139
1145
1052
1096
1159
1094
1024
1002

Name:

Lowe Reese
Badura Logun
Humble Toarin
Miller Ryon
Walter Monty
Staley Kelby
Barkhurst Korbyn
Zeller Phebe
Burgess Dawn
Howard Jordan
Medvigy Tanner
Holloway Elizabeth
Casey Isabel
Oliver Myriah
Burgess Sharon
Gieser James
Hamilton Audry
Whitman Zeus
Barnes Boden
Beck Coleter
Gray Clyde
Rodgers Caleb
Howard Conner
Cox Cameron
Powell Dominic
Jafek Bailee
Hibbert William
Schwartz Xzander
Andersen Kodie
Harris Danika
Hamilton Ondre
Dow Corbin

Lee Dawson
Hemsher Kayden

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park

Park
Campbell
Carbon
Sheridan
Sublette
Carbon
Natrona
Hot Springs
Park

Hot Springs
Big Horn
Converse
Sweetwater
Hot Springs
Laramie
Albany
Sublette
Goshen
Campbell
Campbell
Natrona
Park
Laramie
Natrona
Campbell
Sublette
Sweetwater
Goshen
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Carbon
Albany

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

44
43
25
32
17
44
34
25
27
28
17
17
45
17
32
13
0

26
14
18
22
28
28
6

12
15
18
0

26
6

2

40
33
29
46
31
27
41
20
30
25
28
30
13
27
13
11
38
11
5

17
0

11
13
28
5

6

12
10
0

0

3

44
34
48
28
36
36
11
33
18
28
14
24
22
22
23
35
8

19
21
11
23
19
6

6

22
12
0

11
13
7

4

55
53
55
35
53
21
38
45
28
18
39
26
17
25
21
19
29
18
28
21
16
0

10
15
11
14
16
24
5

0

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

183

163

157

141 1
137

128

124

123

103 1
99

98

97

97

91

89 1
78

75

74

68

67

61

58

57

55

50

47

46

45

44

13



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1 2060
2 2111
3 2047
4 2004
5 2219
1: Prone

Name:

Thomas Shayna
Merrell Madison
Dolence Benaiah
Decker Aspen
Holloway Jeremy

2: Standing

County:

Fremont
Laramie
Fremont
Albany

Big Horn

3: Kneeling

7/11/2017 8:03:27 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
98 92 93 94 377 13
96 74 95 84 349 5
93 66 85 76 320 5
84 73 78 75 310 4
37 19 51 27 134
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/11/2017 8:03:27 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 2011
2 2163
3 2175
4 2223
5 2221
6 2137
7 2005
8 2049
9 2007
10 2181
11 2001
12 2010
13 2067
14 2217
15 2173
16 2105
17 2203
18 2009
19 2087
20 2212
21 2155
22 2103
23 2085
24 2102
25 2218
26 2101
27 2224
28 2228
29 2043
30 2209
31 2235
32 2166
33 2053
34 2076
35 2079
36 2135
37 2068
38 2192
39 2194
40 2025
41 2080
42 2074
43 2017
44 2167
1: Prone

Name:

Schilt Jared
Gordon Cori Mae
Wood Tyler
Heggie Rylie
Borer Collin
Hoven Rachael
Harvey Colter
Gorley Ashton
Jensen Noél
Logan Libby

County:

Albany
Park
Park
Albany
Albany
Natrona
Albany
Fremont
Albany
Platte

Christensen ThaddaeusAlbany

Sanchez MacKenzy
Olaveson Luna
Roberts Montana
Parker Kolby
Giroux Jason
Wallendorff Tyler
Quillinan Austin
Conklin Evelynne
Richard Jackson
Badura Reigan
Gieser Tyler
Williams Carson
Gieser Justin
Wood Braeden
Gieser Christina
Henry Kent Jr
Boerkircher Jarett
Parris Crista
Busch Koby
Nelson Shaun
Howard Cole
Hernandez Morgan
Harris Destiny
McCumber Owen
Eckhardt Morgan
Parris Casey
Rehder Megan
Escobar Brennan
Duncan Tanner
Medvigy Carson
Dickey Eli

Gray Stephanie
Hubbs Trenten

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Albany
Albany
Albany
Park
Laramie
Sweetwater
Albany
Johnson
Washakie
Park
Laramie
Hot Springs
Laramie
Albany
Laramie
Albany
Albany
Converse
Washakie

Park
Fremont
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Natrona
Converse
Sheridan
Sublette
Carbon

Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Campbell
Park

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

93
88
92
86
76
82
81
72
79
67
80
68
83
84
72
71
87
69
40
88
68
44
25
20
30
59
26
29
48
33
43
35
24
22
42
35
19
36
41
13
24
28
32
5

2

73
56
46
46
50
64
61
50
30
53
52
55
34
52
59
33
10
55
23
36
26
34
48
26
38
30
38
19
20
15
14
38
31
23
21
20
20
40
13
39
19
11
12
12

3

72
84
76
77
81
70
55
74
79
61
74
75
75
68
20
66
34
29
59
38
25
47
52
45
38
23
37
51
31
28
22
35
33
20
21
29
37
17
17
16
24
28
22
19

4

90
79
85
86
87
74
90
77
80
79
50
57
58
44
68
48
62
40
65
16
48
35
27
59
43
37
46
46
34
56
44
12
25
46
27
26
32
13
23
19
;

4

5

11

4: Sitting

Total:

328
307
299
295
294
290
287
273
268
260
256
255
250
248
219
218
193
193
187
178
167
160
152
150
149
149
147
145
133
132
123
120
113
111
111
110
108
106
94

87

74

71

71

47

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/11/2017 8:03:27 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

W W WNDNDNDNDNNMNNMNMNNNMNNREPRPRPRPERPERPEPRPERPRPRPRRPRPE
NP O OWwW~NOOOUM~AWNPEPOOONODOGMWDNDEDO

1: Prone

ID:

2158
2061
2016
2168
2134
2131
2030
2123
2058
2019
2143
2186
2021
2071
2220
2132
2147
2033
2064
2136
2062
2109
2200
2036
2231
2196
2138
2114
2142
2222
2206
2081

Name:

Brazelton Beth
Williams Gage
Gray Carl
Lauritzen Dane
Crow Keegan
Brezina Jace
Lee Caleb
VanKirk Justin
Supino Dustin
Koepke Daniel
Pollock Harper
Aksamit Tavis
Koepke Thomas
Frazier Brayden
Moore Sierra
Buechter Brady
Smith Peter
Ramirez Jose
Hernandez Jon
Harris Kayleen

Williams Samantha

Martin Kevin
Schwartz Kyra
Casey Caleb
Muerdler Katrina
Hibbert Blade
Jensen Paxton
Perez Peyton
Pfeifer Nathaniel
Hamilton Elwood
Reger Aubrey
Music Ethan

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park
Fremont
Campbell
Park
Natrona
Natrona
Carbon
Laramie
Fremont
Campbell
Natrona
Sheridan
Campbell
Goshen
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Carbon
Fremont
Natrona
Fremont
Laramie
Sweetwater
Converse
Natrona
Sublette
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona
Albany
Uinta

Hot Springs

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

79
76
74
59
59
33
41
46
54
36
51
35
58
43
41
54
32
13
36
39
58
13
25
25
29
11
28
18
0

11

2

61
48
28
33
29
46
35
38
19
20
25
26
21
22
13
17
15
17
5

6

8

29
10
12
17
11
0

12
13
6

3

65
83
36
39
26
29
33
36
27
50
30
25
34
32
45
17
22
24
42
25
26
5

19
20
5

28
13
12
5

5

4

83
72
66
64
60
57
50
35
54
48
42
52
19
31
19
20
37
47
16
28
6

31
23
10
12
5

13
6

13
8

4: Sitting

Total:

288
279
204
195
174
165
159
155
154
154
148
138
132
128
118
108
106
101
99
98
98
78
77
67
63
55
54
48
31
30

Bulls:

N = e



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - 22 Rifle Precision Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:03:45 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 388 388
2 Fremont 3065 Pokorny Flint 382 382
3 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 377 377
4 Fremont 6032 Carper Kyle 377 377
5 Albany 3164 Borer Cortney 373 373
6 Albany 6011 Wasmuth Hunter 367 367
7 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Tana 364 364
8 Fremont 6098 Hellyer Maclean 359 359
9 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 357 357
10 Laramie 6001 Nesvik Rudy 357 357
11 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 349 349
12 Fremont 6035 Dolence Micaiah 348 348
13 Laramie 6003 Schelhaas Kylie 346 346
14 Sheridan 3146 Haugen Jonathan 332 332
15 Park 6074 Parker Kaitlynn 325 325
16 Laramie 6002 Perez Piper 323 323
17 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 316 316

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - 22 Rifle Light Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:03:45 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3001 Christensen Amanda 346 346
2 Sheridan 6082 Weber Michael 340 340
3 Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 331 331
4 Big Horn 6012 Haley Morgan 328 328
5 Albany 3005 Powers Hannah 325 325
6 Albany 3006 Salo Brooklynn 318 318
7 Natrona 6060 Blackwelder Lauren 312 312
8 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 310 310
9 Fremont 6044 Wagon Ashlyne 310 310
10 Converse 3047 Sorg Trever 298 298
11 Sheridan 6081 Manor Emma 294 294
12 Albany 6008 Sanchez Aubry 288 288
13 Carbon 6020 Duncan Thomas 286 286
14 Park 3129 Romero Dillon 274 274
15 Park 3119 Brazelton Brian 265 265
16 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 262 262
17 Lincoln 3101 Carlson Carson 261 261
18 Albany 3002 Christensen Malea 256 256
19 Park 3130 Romero Reese 253 253
20 Laramie 3093 Gieser Stephen 244 244
21 Carbon 6096 Burton Sarah 240 240
22 Converse 6030 Parris Cyla 238 238
23 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 235 235
24 Converse 6027 Horr Markayla 233 233
25 Natrona 3108 Delano Laura 225 225
26 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 221 221
27 Niobrara 6070 Gaukel Kaden 213 213
28 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 208 208
29 Converse 3043 Nelson Kate 203 203
30 Laramie 3094 Hollmann Daniel 197 197
31 Washakie 3156 Schrage Ashley 174 174
32 Washakie 3155 Richard Hailey 160 160
33 Platte 6076 Kennedy Tanner 144 144
34 Sheridan 3144 Beutler Anastasia 125 125

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - 22 Rifle Sporter Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:03:45 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Goshen 6046 Foos Whitney 298 298
2 Park 3133 Smith Bronson 288 288
3 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 283 283
4 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 283 283
5 Goshen 3075 Keeran Sarandon 276 276
6 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 274 274
7 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 269 269
8 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 262 262
9 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 252 252
10 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 220 220
11 Natrona 6061 Holscher Alexis 219 219
12 Laramie 6094  Chilton Jamie 219 219
13 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 211 211
14 Goshen 3074 Howell William 209 209
15 Sweetwater 6086 Harris Garrett 187 187
16 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 185 185
17 Natrona 6069 Ziehl Aletta 172 172
18 Natrona 3102 Barager Jeremy 164 164
19 Natrona 3106 Canchola Andrew 154 154
20 Natrona 3105 Buechter Bryce 149 149
21 Natrona 3113 Harris Mackenna 148 148
22 Big Horn 3013 Serfass Luke 145 145
23 Natrona 3104 Buechter Breanna 133 133
24 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 130 130
25 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 128 128
26 Carbon 3169 German Kalub 126 126
27 Natrona 6097 Papke Candice 124 124
28 Park 3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 124 124
29 Campbell 3023 Snyder Rachel 119 119
30 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 94 94
31 Natrona 3103 Barager Jerrod 63 63
32 Campbell 6014 Cundall Brendan 53 53

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



Rank: County:

1 Park

2 Fremont

3 Campbell

4 Natrona

5 Carbon

6 Laramie

7 Campbell

8 Natrona

9 Goshen

10 Sweetwater

E1l - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

2158

2168
1121
1104

2061

2058
2064
2062

2016

2019
2021

2131

2143
1103

2030

1026
2033

2123

1072
1077
2114

1013

1014
1015
1011

2132

1100
2147
1096

2071

1053
1052

1144

2200
1145

Name:

Brazelton Beth

Lauritzen Dane
Lowe Reese
Badura Logun

Williams Gage

Supino Dustin
Hernandez Jon
Williams Samantha

Gray Carl

Koepke Daniel
Koepke Thomas

Brezina Jace

Pollock Harper
Zeller Phebe

Lee Caleb

Miller Ryon
Ramirez Jose

VanKirk Justin

Cox Cameron
James Geiser
Perez Peyton

Gray Clyde

Humble Toarin
Jafek Bailee
Beck Coelter

Buecher Brady

Rodgers Caleb
Smith Peter
Harris Danika

Frazier Brayden

Barnes Boden
Andersen Kodie

Myriah Oliver

Kyra Schwartz
Xzander Schwartz

El
288

195
183
163

279

154
99
98

204

154
132

165

148
123

159

141
101

155

55
78
48

61

157
47
98

108

58
106
13

128

68
44

97

77
45

78

Total:
288

195
183
163

279

154
99
98

204

154
132

165

148
123

159

141
101

155
55

48
61

157
47
98

108

58
106
13

128

68
44

91

77
45

Team Total:
666

532

490

436

401

288

285

272

240

213



Rank:

10

11

12

E1l - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

County:
Albany

Park

Albany

Fremont

Albany

Sheridan

Albany

Washakie

Hot Springs

Hot Springs

Laramie

Albany

Id:
2011

2223
2221
2007

2163

2175
2173
1114

2001

2067
2009
2228

2049

1040
1051

1001

1007
2224
2217

1135

2186
1136
2192

2218

1004
1005
2212

2209
1151

1058

1060
2079
2085

2076
2080
2074

1083

1082
1070
2101

2009

2222
1158

Name:
Schilt Jared
Heggie Rylie

Borer Collin
Jensen Noél

Gordon Cori Mae

Wood Tyler
Parker Kolby
Erickson Trey

Christensen Thaddeus

Olaveson Luna

Sanchez MacKenzy

Boerkircher Jarrett
Gorley Ashton

Borst Carson
Wagon Wyley
Gill Quinn

Smith Tucker
Henry Kent
Roberts Montana

Hinton Grace

Aksamit Tavis
Walter Monty
Rehder Megan

Wood Braedan

Kern Mason
Salo Porter
Richard Jackson

Busch Koby
Busch Keegan

Galovich Kaia

Medvigy Tanner
McCumber Owen
Williams Carson

Harris Destiny
Medvigy Carson
Dickey Eli

Nagy Brendan

Mohren Ryan
Bronder Ty
Gieser Christina

Quillinan Austin

Hamilton Elwood
Hamilton Audry

El E2
328

295
294
268

307

299
219
166

256

250
193
145

273

190
162

174

135
147
248

176

138
137
106

149

154
87
178

132
79

143

98
111
152

111
74
71

63

51
95
149

193

30
75

Total:
328

295
294
268

307

299
219
166

256

250
193
145

273

190
162

174

135
147
248

176

138
137
106

149

154
87
178

132
79

143

98
111
152

111
74
71

63

51
95
149

193

30
75

Team Total:
917

825

699

625

569

451

390

389

352

337

307

298



Rank: County: Id: Name: E1l E2 E3 Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 2004 Decker Aspen 310 310 893
1003 Kern Kaylee 296 296
2005 Harvey Colter 287 287
1160 Mathews Taylor 257 257

2 Park 2155 Badura Reigan 167 167 421
1117 Hein Parker 134 134
2166 Howard Cole 120 120
1119 Howard Jordan 99 99

E1 - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class



Rank: County: Id: Name: E1 Total: Team Total:

1 Goshen 6046 Foos Whitney 298 298 826
3075 Keeran Sarandon 276 276
6045 Andersen Josie 252 252
3074 Howell William 209 209

2 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 274 274 805
6064 Loghry Ryan 269 269
6066 Smith Jacob 262 262
6061 Holscher Alexis 219 219

3 Park 3133 Smith Bronson 288 288 791
3123 Faulkner Teodora 283 283
3134 Sweet Emily 220 220

4 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 211 211 515
6015 Jafek Brianna 185 185
3023 Snyder Rachel 119 119
6013 Brittain Joseph 94 94

E1l - .22 Rifle Sporter Class



Rank:

County:
Albany

Albany

Sheridan

Park

Laramie

6010

3005
3006
6006

3002

3001
6008

6082
6081

6080
3144
3129

3119

6075
3130

3093
6094

3094

Name:

Smith Tanner

Powers Hannah
Salo Brooklynn
Elliott Colton

Christense Malea

Christense Amanda
Sanchez Aubry

Weber Michael

Manor Emma

Lamb Samantha
Beutler Anastasia
Romero Dillon

Brazelton Brian

Pittman Adriel
Romero Reese

Gieser Stephen
Chilton Jamie

Hollmann Daniel

E1 E2
331

325
318
283

256

346
288

340
294

235
125
274

265

262
253

244
219

197

Total:
331

325
318
283

256

346
288

340
294

235
125
274

265

262
253

244
219

197

Team Total:
974

890

869

801

660



E1 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

Rank: County: Id: Name: E1l E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 3065 Pokorny Flint 382 382 1118
6032 Carper Kyle 377 377
6098 Hellyer Maclean 359 359
6035 Dolence Micaiah 348 348
2 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 377 377 1098
6055 Eberhardt Tana 364 364
6001 Nesvik Rudy 357 357
6002 Perez Piper 323 323
3 Albany 3164 Borer Cortney 373 373 1097
6011 Wasmuth Hunter 367 367
6009 Schilt Joshua 357 357
6007 Olaveson Damian 349 349
4 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 388 388 1029
6074 Parker Kaitlynn 325 325
3128 Pittman Aaron 316 316
3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 124 124

E1 - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:05:35 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1003  Kern Kaylee Albany 62 70 63 63 258 1
2 1121 Lowe Reese Park 59 77 49 61 246
3 1155 Wehri Cole Weston 43 65 58 54 220 1
4 1008 Vasek James Albany 29 65 47 54 195
5 1064  Conklin Gregory Johnson 37 44 38 51 170
6 1103 Zeller Phebe Natrona 38 41 49 35 163
7 1072  Cox Cameron Laramie 22 65 23 50 160
8 1053 Barnes Boden Goshen 43 39 42 31 155
9 1026 Miller Ryon Carbon 20 29 48 42 139
10 1099 Powell Dominic Natrona 40 31 16 20 107
11 1052  Andersen Kodie Goshen 8 25 36 20 89
12 1162 Barkhurst Korbyn Carbon 14 20 19 31 84
13 1073  Cox Jace Laramie 12 28 19 9 68
14 1013  Gray Clyde Campbell 4 9 23 6 42
15 1015  Jafek Bailee Campbell 6 0 10 15 31
16 1145  Schwartz Xzander Sweetwater 10 0 0 17 27
17 1156 Holloway Elizabeth Big Horn 5 0 0 18 23
18 1136  Walter Monty Sheridan 5 0 4 7 16
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:05:53 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2150
2 2011
3 2158
4 2221
5 2137
6 2181
7 2217
8 2049
9 2005
10 2004
11 2223
12 2067
13 2175
14 2016
15 2058
16 2133
17 2123
18 2079
19 2168
20 2071
21 2131
22 2009
23 2215
24 2227
25 2166
26 2124
27 2105
28 2147
29 2087
30 2231
31 2014
32 2074
33 2222
34 2219
35 2017
36 2019
37 2235
38 2200
39 2021
40 2031
1: Target 1

Name:

Wistisen Brooklyn
Schilt Jared
Brazelton Beth
Borer Collin
Hoven Rachael
Logan Libby
Roberts Montana
Gorley Ashton
Harvey Colter
Decker Aspen
Heggie Rylie
Olaveson Luna
Wood Tyler

Gray Carl

Supino Dustin
Clark Cash
VanKirk Justin
McCumber Owen
Lauritzen Dane
Frazier Brayden
Brezina Jace
Quillinan Austin
Barbour Carlene
Barkhurst Brayden
Howard Cole
Johnson Lex
Giroux Jason
Smith Peter
Conklin Evelynne
Muerdler Katrina
Haley Weston
Dickey Eli
Hamilton Elwood
Holloway Jeremy
Gray Stephanie
Koepke Daniel
Nelson Shaun
Schwartz Kyra
Koepke Thomas
Lee Hannah

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Natrona
Albany
Park
Albany
Natrona
Platte
Albany
Fremont
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Park
Campbell
Fremont
Natrona
Laramie
Hot Springs
Park
Goshen
Natrona
Albany
Laramie
Carbon
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Johnson
Natrona
Big Horn
Hot Springs
Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Campbell

Sweetwater

Campbell
Carbon

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

79
71
79
69
64
67
63
60
59
48
39
48
58
40
39
40
34
50
27
36
38
19
24
37
16
20
35
24
51
18
24
15
12

2

78
71
71
73
75
69
58
58
63
61
48
53
47
57
59
51
50
31
37
39
19
30
38
23
40
29
32
29
25
15
21
13
19

4: Target 4

3

79
82
71
77
76
78
64
54
66
55
62
56
41
56
52
52
43
44
50
37
40
40
38
26
25
28
25
31
9

25
10
11

4

75
75
70
66
68
65
58
67
49
66
65
55
57
47
48
41
33
25
31
32
46
51
29
35
38
39
24
30
17
27
10

Total:

311
299
291
285
283
279
243
239
237
230
214
212
203
200
198
184
160
150
145
144
143
140
129
121
119
116
116
114
102
85

65

63

62

61

59

44

25

21

14

11



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - 22 Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:06:15 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3009 Schilt Levi 329 329
2 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 328 328
3 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 328 328
4 Albany 3164 Borer Cortney 325 325
5 Fremont 3065 Pokorny Flint 316 316
6 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 311 311
7 Albany 3005 Powers Hannah 306 306
8 Natrona 3110 Hampton Jack 305 305
9 Sweetwater 6086 Harris Garrett 301 301
10 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 300 300
11 Converse 3041 Lankister Clara 298 298
12 Fremont 6032 Carper Kyle 296 296
13 Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 294 294
14 Fremont 6101 Thomas Tayte 294 294
15 Sheridan 6082 Weber Michael 294 294
16 Albany 6011 Wasmuth Hunter 294 294
17 Sheridan 3146 Haugen Jonathan 289 289
18 Park 3130 Romero Reese 289 289
19 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 275 275
20 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 272 272
21 Converse 6030 Parris Cyla 269 269
22 Park 3133 Smith Bronson 266 266
23 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 265 265
24 Laramie 6003 Schelhaas Kylie 262 262
25 Goshen 6046 Foos Whitney 260 260
26 Goshen 3074 Howell William 259 259
27 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 258 258
28 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 256 256
29 Goshen 3075 Keeran Sarandon 246 246
30 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 245 245
31 Park 3119 Brazelton Brian 242 242
32 Lincoln 3101 Carlson Carson 242 242
33 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 235 235
34 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 226 226
35 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 226 226
36 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 225 225
37 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Tana 220 220
38 Natrona 3105 Buechter Bryce 218 218
39 Laramie 6094  Chilton Jamie 213 213
40 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 213 213
41 Natrona 6061 Holscher Alexis 210 210
42 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 208 208
43 Laramie 3087 Butler Kaitlin 206 206
44 Sweetwater 3168 Wardell Rex 201 201
45 Platte 6076 Kennedy Tanner 192 192
46 Natrona 3102 Barager Jeremy 191 191
47 Converse 6028 Horr Mason 190 190
48 Niobrara 6070 Gaukel Kaden 189 189
49 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 180 180
50 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 177 177

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - 22 Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:06:15 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Natrona 3106 Canchola Andrew 177 177
52 Park 3129 Romero Dillon 154 154
53 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 146 146
54 Sheridan 3144 Beutler Anastasia 134 134
55 Natrona 3103 Barager Jerrod 134 134
56 Big Horn 6012 Haley Morgan 132 132
57 Natrona 6097 Papke Candice 127 127
58 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 126 126
59 Campbell 3023 Snyder Rachel 107 107
60 Laramie 3173 Elbert-Armstrong Trowa 100 100
61 Weston 6091 Thompson Dylan 97 97
62 Laramie 3174 Fox Amethyst 86 86
63 Johnson 3166 Heller Wade 84 84
64 Carbon 3169 German Kalub 79 79
65 Converse 3043 Nelson Kate 75 75
66 Natrona 6069 Ziehl Aletta 65 65
67 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 56 56
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Junior 22 Pistol Team - Team Award...

Page 1

Rank: County:
1 Albany

2 Natrona
3 Albany

4 Park

5 Laramie
6 Albany

7 Goshen
8 Carbon

9 Campbell
10 Laramie
11 Hot Springs
12 Big Horn
E1l - .22 Pistol

Id:
2011

2221
2005
2004

2150

2137
2133
2131

2223

2067
2217
1003

2158

2175
2166

2123

2221
2215
1073

2009

2222
1008

1053

2071
1052

1026

2227
1162
2031

2016

2017
2019
2021

1072
2124
2079
2074
2014

2219
1156

Name:
Schilt Jared

Borer Collin
Harvey Colter
Decker Aspen

Wistisen Brooklyn

Hoven Rachael
Clark Cash
Brezina Jace

Heggie, Rylie

Olaveson, Luna
Robert Montana
Kern Kaylee

Brazelton Beth

Wood Tyler
Howard Cole

VanKirk Justin

Giroux Jason
Barbour Carlene
Cox Jace

Quillinan Austin

Hamilton Elwood
Vasek James

Barnes Boden

Frazier Brayden
Andersen Kodie

Miller Ryon

Barkhurst Brayden
Barkhurst Korbyn
Lee Hannah

Gray Carl

Gray Stephanie
Koepke Daniel
Koepke Thomas

Cox Cameron
Johnson Lex
McCumber Owen
Dickey Eli

Haley Weston

Holloway Jeremy
Holloway Elizabeth

El
299

285
237
230

311

283
184
143

214

212
59
248

201

203
119

160

116
129
68

140

62
195

155

144
89

139

121
84
11

200

59
44
14

160
116
150
63
65

61
23

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:
299

285
237
230

311

283
184
143

214

212
59
258

291

203
119

160

116
237
230

140

62
195

155

144
89

139

121
84
11

200

59
44
14

160
116
150
63
65

61
23

Team Total:
821

778

684

613

405

397

388

344

303

276

213

149



ScoreCon -2017 State Shoot - Senior 22 Pistol Team - Team Award...

Page 1
Rank:

1

10

County:
Albany

Albany

Fremont

Natrona

Park

Goshen

Converse

Park

Sheridan

Laramie

Id:
6009

6007
6006
3164

3009

3005
6010
6011

3065

6032
6101

3115

3110
6064
6066

3128

3130
3133
3121

6046

3074
3075
6045

3041

6030
6028
3043

3119

6075
3123
3134

6082

3146
3144

6080

6055
6094

6054
3087

Name:

Schilt Josh

Olvaneson Damian
Elliot Colton
Borer Coutney

Schilt Levi

Powers Hannah
Smith Tanner
Wasmuth Hunter

Pokorny Flint

Carper Kyle
Thomas Tayte

VanTassel Hannah

Hampton Jack
Loghry Ryan
Smith Jacob

Pittman Aaron

Romero Reese
Smith Bronson
Erickson Morgan

Foos Whitney

Howell William
Keeran Sarandon
Andersen Josie

Lankister Clara

Parris Cyla
Horr Mason
Nelson Kate

Brazelton Brain

Pittman Adriel
Faulkner Teo
Sweet Emily

Weber Michael

Haugen Jonathan
Beutler Anastasia

Lamb Samantha

Eberhardt Tana
Chilton Jamie

Dey Sarah
Butler Kaitlin

El
226

300
311
325

329

306
294
294

316

296
294

328

305
256
177

328

289
266
258

260

259
246
180

298

269
190
75

242

226
213
265

294

289
134

56

220
213

208
206

Tota
226

300
311
325

329

306
294
294

316

296
294

328

305
256
177

328

289
266
258

260

259
246
180

298

269
190
75

242

226
213
265

294

289
134

56

220
213

208
206

Team Total:

936

929

906

889

883

765

757

733

717

641



11 Sweetwater 6086
3168

6087

12 Campbell 6019
6015
6013
3023

13 Laramie 3173
6003
3174
E1 - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Harris Garrett
Wardell Rex

Olsen Kaycee

Steele Garrett
Jafek Brianna
Brittain Joseph
Snyder Rachel

EA Trowa
Schelhass Kylie
Fox Amy

301
201

126

245
235
146
107

100
262
86

301
201

126

245
235
146
107

100
262
86

628

626

448



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:07:51 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1075 DOBKINS KINDOLYN Laramie 82 65 61 76 284 2
2 1137  Baker Paiyzli Sublette 85 42 64 75 266 2
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:07:51 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1160 Mathews Taylor Albany 83 52 74 86 295 3
2 1072 Cox Cameron Laramie 89 26 62 59 236 1
3 1003 Kern Kaylee Albany 66 36 56 71 229 1
4 1042 Espinosa Siara Fremont 74 36 50 65 225 2
5 1049 Pfisterer Nora Fremont 66 29 48 72 215 2
6 1121 Lowe Reese Park 73 23 57 60 213 1
7 1087  Tafoya Carmen Laramie 38 77 47 51 213 1
8 1040 Borst Carson Fremont 55 47 38 60 200 1
9 1014 Humble Toarin Campbell 53 41 53 53 200 1
10 1043 Espinosa Zane Fremont 76 37 39 46 198 2
11 1078 Haley MaKayla Laramie 71 40 35 47 193
12 1001  Gill Quinn Albany 49 44 23 76 192
13 1091  Winslow Ryder Laramie 52 34 49 55 190
14 1166  Schleicher Alaric Albany 60 33 29 64 186
15 1051 Wagon Wyley Fremont 62 28 38 54 182
16 1157 schell timothy Fremont 69 32 32 46 179
17 1044  Hamilton Kaleb Fremont 60 20 37 49 166 1
18 1117 Hein Parker Park 55 14 36 35 140
19 1081 Martens Lillianna Laramie 59 28 32 10 129
20 1013  Gray Clyde Campbell 31 12 30 3 76
21 1074 DiCamillo Cierra Laramie 24 18 7 24 73
22 1030 Casey Isabel Converse 38 3 18 11 70 1
23 1015 Jafek Bailee Campbell 20 21 7 20 68
24 1163 Hoburka Thomas Natrona 31 6 17 12 66
25 1085 Pauley William Laramie 27 7 6 21 61 1
26 1131  Sanborn Tyler Platte 17 6 14 12 49
27 1144  Oliver Myriah Sweetwater 20 7 15 6 48
28 1088 Tatum Emily Laramie 26 5 11 5 47
29 1164 Ramsbottom Wyatt Johnson 9 10 0 24 43
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:07:51 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP
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O WO N UL, WDNPFPOOONOO O PAAWDNEDO

1: Prone

ID:

1007
1135
1002
1060
1158
1004
1073
1103
1124
1005
1107
1026
1114
1136
1159
1050
1116
1038
1080
1161
1083
1153
1120
1056
1055
1118
1119
1145
1054
1077

Name:

Smith Tucker
Hinton Grace
Hemsher Kayden
Medvigy Tanner
Hamilton Audry
Kern Mason

Cox Jace

Zeller Phebe
Thompson Weston
Salo Porter
Carter Truett
Miller Ryon
Erickson Trey
Walter Monty
Hamilton Ondre
Thompson Branson
Fauskee Cole
Toner Casey J
Martens Cyrus
Kuehler Huston
Nagy Brendan
Jackson Andrew
Hubbs Ashten
Burgess Sharon
Burgess Dawn
Howard Conner
Howard Jordan
Schwartz Xzander
Barth Hayden
Gieser James

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Albany
Sheridan
Albany

Hot Springs
Albany
Albany
Laramie
Natrona
Park
Albany
Park
Carbon
Park
Sheridan
Albany
Fremont
Park
Converse
Laramie
Platte
Laramie
Washakie
Park

Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Park

Park
Sweetwater
Goshen
Laramie

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

54
48
39
56
43
28
50
35
40
37
36
21
29
24
28
24
17
6

42
39
15
17
13
20
6

29
18
20
16
11

2

34
13
40
24
40
40
14
41
12
5

20
12
21
18
9

16
24
7

11
6

18
15
12
19
19
7

12
19
6

9

3

42
47
45
29
42
35
30
5

23
23
20
39
25
22
14
26
20
47
4

19
26
21
19
7

7

17
17
11
8

2

4

47
57
32
46
20
30
27
38
31
37
19
17
13
23
30
14
16
17
17
5

10
15
20
17
27
4

5

0

14
6

4: Sitting

Total:

177
165
156
155
145
133
121
119
106
102
95
89
88
87
81
80
77
77
74
69
69
68
64
63
59
57
52
50
44
28



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1 2060
2 2111
3 2047
4 2004
5 2152
1: Prone

Name:

Thomas Shayna
Merrell Madison
Dolence Benaiah
Decker Aspen
Jensen Korbin

2: Standing

County:

Fremont
Laramie
Fremont
Albany
Niobrara

3: Kneeling

7/17/2017 2:15:00 PM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
94 86 94 90 364 10
98 81 81 96 356 12
100 71 85 91 347 7
88 61 82 89 320 2
60 43 37 37 177 1
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/17/2017 2:15:00 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

AADDDAEDINDDEDLNEDOWWOWOWWWOWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERRPRRRERRRRRR
OO NN OMNRPRPOOOMNONRNOMNRPRPOOONOUONWNROOOWOWNOOTONWNLEPERO

1: Prone

ID:

2011
2137
2221
2181
2150
2112
2005
2163
2049
2007
2056
2105
2001
2010
2223
2052
2051
2050
2106
2048
2122
2173
2102
2067
2063
2006
2085
2116
2165
2217
2114
2204
2016
2168
2087
2171
2019
2224
2143
2131
2041
2068
2017
2076
2095
2212
2080
2228
2203

Name:

Schilt Jared
Hoven Rachael
Borer Collin
Logan Libby
Wistisen Brooklyn
Nesvik Aspen
Harvey Colter
Gordon Cori Mae
Gorley Ashton
Jensen Noél
McKee Elizabeth
Giroux Jason

County:

Albany
Natrona
Albany
Platte
Natrona
Laramie
Albany
Park
Fremont
Albany
Fremont
Laramie

Christensen Thaddaeud®lbany

Sanchez MacKenzy

Heggie Rylie
Hays Kayden
Hamilton Lillyan
Grosch Donald
Haley Bailey
Dolence Hezekiah
Tafoya Mason
Parker Kolby
Gieser Justin
Olaveson Luna
Wurth Carsten
Hayes Emily
Williams Carson
Printz Jayden
Hobbs Morgan
Roberts Montana
Perez Peyton
Griber Nevin
Gray Carl
Lauritzen Dane
Conklin Evelynne
Miller Augustus
Koepke Daniel
Henry Kent Jr
Pollock Harper
Brezina Jace
Lankister Josey
Parris Casey
Gray Stephanie
Harris Destiny
Bronder Denali
Richard Jackson
Medvigy Carson
Boerkircher Jarett
Wallendorff Tyler

2: Standing

Albany
Albany
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Laramie
Fremont
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Albany
Fremont
Albany

Hot Springs
Laramie
Park
Albany
Laramie
Teton
Campbell
Park
Johnson
Park
Campbell
Albany
Natrona
Natrona
Converse
Converse
Campbell
Hot Springs
Laramie
Washakie
Hot Springs
Albany
Sweetwater

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

85
89
82
82
82
85
77
77
74
66
70
77
76
81
72
69
60
75
72
71
76
78
63
75
77
71
70
65
66
70
52
61
60
74
53
56
47
59
59
40
61
38
56
44
55
58
47
43
47

2

53
54
62
62
56
55
56
50
63
55
55
51
44
32
28
36
59
45
59
43
33
29
36
41
37
25
44
37
34
31
37
39
38
23
21
29
28
19
37
39
23
40
21
43
29
22
36
46
20

3

82
75
69
81
67
72
58
78
59
73
63
58
52
60
78
72
59
49
37
43
51
50
58
47
39
54
53
47
46
52
59
42
40
41
64
45
51
49
40
38
39
32
46
41
40
27
36
26
42

4

87
78
78
56
70
62
80
66
68
67
64
63
75
73
67
67
58
62
56
64
60
63
61
54
62
65
46
64
67
48
52
57
60
60
49
55
57
52
38
46
40
52
39
30
33
49
32
34
40

4: Sitting

Total:

307
296
291
281
275
274
271
271
264
261
252
249
247
246
245
244
236
231
224
221
220
220
218
217
215
215
213
213
213
201
200
199
198
198
187
185
183
179
174
163
163
162
162
158
157
156
151
149
149

Bulls:

b

W P = O
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/17/2017 2:15:00 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1: Prone

ID:

2235
2117
2101
2043
2166
2127
2135
2009
2138
2103
2218
2074
2021
2192

Name:

Nelson Shaun
Rivera Julian
Gieser Christina
Parris Crista
Howard Cole
Benitez Roman
Eckhardt Morgan
Quillinan Austin
Jensen Paxton
Gieser Tyler
Wood Braeden
Dickey Eli
Koepke Thomas
Rehder Megan

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Laramie
Laramie
Converse
Park
Natrona
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Laramie
Albany
Hot Springs
Campbell
Sheridan

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1
47
44
53
46
41
41
44
39
29
26
26
20
4

2

20
16
34
10
22
29
23
29
22
19
29
19
27

3

15
26
15
39
52
20
20
25
35
29
16
23
3

4
64
47
30
37
13
32
35
28
33
39
41
24
15

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:
146

133

132 1
132

128

122 1
122

121

119 1
113

112

86

49



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/17/2017 2:15:00 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

o ol =
A WDN RO

1: Prone

ID:

2192
2186
2162
2154
2071
2144
2069
2167
2036
2142
2220
2200
2222
2114

Name:

Rehder Megan
Aksamit Tavis
Fagan Shelby
Aguirre Asher
Frazier Brayden
Powell Hannah
Perry Stone
Hubbs Trenten
Casey Caleb
Pfeifer Nathaniel
Moore Sierra
Schwartz Kyra
Hamilton Elwood
Perez Peyton

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Sheridan
Sheridan
Park
Park
Goshen
Natrona
Converse
Park
Converse
Natrona
Natrona
Sweetwater
Albany
Laramie

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

48
58
41
35
36
36
22
29
42
12
0

9

2

18
9
25
35
13
24
19
12
8
7
13
7

3

39
23
28
20
25
38
35
11
10
5

11
0

4

49
54
34
23
35
8

29
40
12
18
1

7

4: Sitting

Total:

154
144
128
113
109
106
105
92
72
42
25
23



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:08:43 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3065 Pokorny Flint 378 378
2 Fremont 6032 Carper Kyle 377 377
3 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Tana 375 375
4 Albany 3164 Borer Cortney 369 369
5 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 368 368
6 Fremont 6098 Hellyer Maclean 363 363
7 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 363 363
8 Laramie 6001 Nesvik Rudy 355 355
9 Fremont 6035 Dolence Micaiah 348 348
10 Albany 6011 Wasmuth Hunter 348 348
11 Laramie 6003 Schelhaas Kylie 347 347
12 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 342 342
13 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 342 342
14 Laramie 6002 Perez Piper 331 331
15 Park 6074 Parker Kaitlynn 268 268

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:08:43 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Natrona 6060 Blackwelder Lauren 332 332
2 Albany 3006 Salo Brooklynn 325 325
3 Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 319 319
4 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 316 316
5 Converse 3047 Sorg Trever 309 309
6 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 308 308
7 Fremont 6044 Wagon Ashlyne 306 306
8 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 305 305
9 Lincoln 3101 Carlson Carson 303 303
10 Albany 3001 Christensen Amanda 302 302
11 Albany 3005 Powers Hannah 291 291
12 Converse 3041 Lankister Clara 291 291
13 Laramie 3097 Martin Zane 289 289
14 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 282 282
15 Johnson 6051 Conklin Elizabeth 276 276
16 Goshen 3078 Strecker Jacob 271 271
17 Converse 6027 Horr Markayla 270 270
18 Albany 6008 Sanchez Aubry 269 269
19 Converse 3042 Lankister Faye 268 268
20 Albany 3002 Christensen Malea 261 261
21 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 256 256
22 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 251 251
23 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 249 249
24 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 244 244
25 Converse 6030 Parris Cyla 242 242
26 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 236 236
27 Goshen 6046 Foos Whitney 231 231
28 Natrona 6068 Wise Rebekah 227 227
29 Fremont 6037 Gorley Trystan 225 225
30 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 225 225
31 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 222 222
32 Park 3125 Hobbs Matthew 214 214
33 Sweetwater 6086 Harris Garrett 209 209
34 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 205 205
35 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 200 200
36 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 199 199
37 Natrona 3108 Delano Laura 198 198
38 Converse 3043 Nelson Kate 182 182
39 Fremont 6043 Scholz Angel 181 181
40 Natrona 6069 Ziehl Aletta 180 180
41 Sheridan 3144 Beutler Anastasia 172 172
42 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 170 170
43 Laramie 3094 Hollmann Daniel 167 167
44 Park 6072 Lowery Dylan 159 159
45 Teton 3151 Anselmi Max 147 147
46 Goshen 3076 Randall Durward 141 141
47 Johnson 3166 Heller Wade 131 131
48 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 120 120
49 Campbell 6014 Cundall Brendan 116 116

E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:08:44 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 6073 Meyer Ryley 277 277
2 Goshen 3075 Keeran Sarandon 249 249
3 Park 3133 Smith Bronson 233 233
4 Big Horn 6012 Haley Morgan 232 232
5 Laramie 3093 Gieser Stephen 218 218
6 Goshen 3074 Howell William 215 215
7 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 206 206
8 Park 3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 161 161
9 Park 3120 Church Kaitlyn 155 155
10 Washakie 3155 Richard Hailey 144 144

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



Rank: County:

1 Sheridan

2 Park

3 Hot Springs
4 Laramie

5 Park

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

1135

2186
2192
1136

2162

2154
1124
1107

1060

1056
1055

1073

1080
1083
1077

1116

1119
1118

Name:

Hinton Grace

Aksamit Tavis
Rehder Megan
Walter Monty

Fagan Shelby

Aguirre Asher
Thompson Weston
Carter Truett

Medvigy Tanner

Burgess Sharon
Burgess Dawn

Cox Jace

Martens Cyrus
Nagy Brendan
Gieser James

Fauskee Cole

Howard Jordon

Howard Conner

El
165

144
154
87

128

113
106
95

155

63
59

121

74
69
28

e

52
57

Total:
165

144
154
87

128

113
106
95

155

63
59

121

74
69
28

e

52
57

Team Total:
463

347

277

264

134



Rank: County:

1 Albany

2 Laramie
3 Natrona
4 Park

5 Fremont
6 Albany

7 Campbell
8 Hot Springs
9 Laramie
10 Albany
11 Albany

2011

2221
2007
2223

2112

2105
1072
2106

2137

2150
2131
2135

2163

2173
1121
2165

2051

2048
2063
1043

2001

2067
2217
2009

2016

2019
2017
2021

2085

2076
2080
2074

2116

1091
1078
2001

2067
2009

2009

1159
2218

E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

Name:
Schilt Jared

Borer Collin
Jensen Noél
Heggie Rylie

Nesvik Aspen

Giroux Jason
Cox Cameron
Haley Bailey

Hoven Rachael

Wistisen Brooklyn
Brezina Jace
Eckhardt Morgan

Gordon Cori Mae

Parker Kolby
Lowe Reese
Hobbs Morgan

Hamilton Lillyan

Dolence Hezekiah
Wurth Carsten
Espinosa Zane

Christensen Thaddaeus

Olaveson Luna
Roberts Montana
Sanchez MacKenzy

Gray Carl

Koepke Daniel
Gray Stephanie
Koepke Thomas

Williams Carson

Harris Destiny
Medvigy Carson
Dickey Eli

Williams Carson

Harris Destiny
Medvigy Carson
Gill Quinn

Smith Tucker
Boerkircher Jarrett

Quillnan Austin

Ondre Hamilton
Wood Braeden

E2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

E1 E2
307

291
261
245

274

249
236
224

296

275
163
122

271

220
213
213

236

221
215
198

247

217
201
121

198

183
162
49

213

158
151
86

213

190
193
192

177
149

121

81
112

Total:
307

291
261
245

274

249
236
224

296

275
163
122

271

220
213
213

236

221
215
198

247

217
201
121

198

183
162
49

213

158
151
86

213

190
193
192

177
149

121

81
112

Team Total:
859

759

734

704

672

665

543

522

406

369

233



Rank: County: Id: Name: E1l E2 E3 Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 2004 Decker Aspen # 320 886
#
1160 Mathews Taylor 295 295
2005 Harvey Colter 271 271
1003 Kern Kaylee 229 229
2 Laramie 2111 Merrell Madison # 356 860
#
1075 DOBKINS KINDOLYN # 284
2122 Tafoya Mason 220 220
2095 Bronder Denali 157 157
3 Park 2168 Lauritzen Dane 198 198 523
2171 Miller Augustus 185 185
1117 Hein Parker 140 140
2166 Howard Cole 128 128

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class



Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Park 6073 Meyer Ryley 277 277 644
3134 Sweet Emily 206 206
3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 161 161
3120 Church Kaitlyn 155 155

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class



Rank:

County:
Albany

Park

Natrona

Albany

Fremont

Goshen

Laramie

Campbell

3006

6010
3005

3121

6075
3123
3128

6060

6066
6068
6064

3001

3002
6008

6044

6037
6043
3075

6046

3074
3076

3097

3093

3094
6019

6013
6015

Name:
Salo Brooklynn

Smith Tanner
Powers Hannah

Erickson Morgan

Pittman Adriel
Faulkner Teodora
Pittman Aaron

Blackwelder Lauren

Smith Jacob
Wise Rebekah
Loghry Ryan

Christense Amanda

Christense Malea
Sanchez Aubry

Wagon Ashlyne

Gorley Trystan
Scholz Angel
Keeran Sarandon

Foos Whitney

Howell William
Randall Durward

Martin Zane

Gieser Stephen
Hollmann Daniel
Steele Garrett

Brittain Joseph

Jafek Brianna

El1 E2
325

319
291

316

308
251
236

332

305
227
225

302

261
269

306

225
181
249

231

215
141

289

218

167
205

199
170

Total:
325

319
291

316

308
251
236

332

305
227
225

302

261
269

306

225
181
249

231

215
141

289

218

167
205

199
170

Team Total:
935

875

864

832

712

695

674

574



E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

Rank: County:

1 Fremont
2 Laramie

3 Albany

4 Park

5 Sheridan

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class

Id:
3065

6032

6098
6035
6055

6054

6001
6003
3164

6011

6009
6006
6074

3125

3134
6072
6080
3144

E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

E2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

Name:
Pokorny Flint

Carper Kyle

Hellyer Maclean
Dolence Micaiah
Eberhardt Tana

Dey Sarah

Nesvik Rudy
Schelhaas Kylie
Borer Cortney

Wasmuth Hunter

Schilt Joshua
Elliott Colton
Parker Kaitlynn

Hobbs Matthew

Sweet Emily
Lowery Dylan
Lamb Samantha
Beutler Anastasia

El E2 E3

378
377

363
348
375

363

355
347
369

348

342
342
268

214

159
256
172

206

E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

Total:
378

377

363
348
375

363

355
347
369

348

342
342
268

214

206
159
256
172

Team Total:
1118

1093

1059

688

428



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/10/2017 1:09:31 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 1003  Kern Kaylee Albany 31 21 30 31 39 36 38 41 267 1
2 1058  Galovich Kaia Hot Springs 24 37 31 41 30 32 28 26 249
3 1155  Wehri Cole Weston 22 29 33 26 35 28 38 32 243 1
4 1040 Borst Carson Fremont 16 24 33 31 31 40 39 27 241
5 1072 Cox Cameron Laramie 34 24 33 34 21 35 31 28 240
6 1008  Vasek James Albany 39 28 18 33 36 33 24 28 239
7 1135 Hinton Grace Sheridan 31 19 30 35 18 34 21 24 212 1
8 1121 Lowe Reese Park 35 25 19 26 34 25 22 24 210
9 1102 VanTassel Miranda Natrona 33 35 21 22 22 24 26 24 207
10 1026 Miller Ryon Carbon 18 27 35 30 26 18 30 16 200
11 1103  Zeller Phebe Natrona 27 13 24 18 19 29 23 32 185 1
12 1064  Conklin Gregory Johnson 14 18 31 9 39 29 12 31 183
13 1045 Harris Megan Fremont 30 28 11 24 19 18 33 18 181 1
14 1107  Carter Truett Park 26 27 22 30 19 19 18 17 178
15 1051 Wagon Wyley Fremont 26 19 8 27 16 15 14 25 150
16 1073 Cox Jace Laramie 27 11 10 16 23 9 13 20 129
17 1001  Gill Quinn Albany 21 9 23 9 22 8 25 11 128
18 1119 Howard Jordan Park 17 22 19 15 13 4 19 9 118
19 1145 Schwartz Xzander Sweetwater 16 12 18 21 23 4 16 7 117
20 1015  Jafek Bailee Campbell 14 3 22 27 6 10 10 25 117
21 1013  Gray Clyde Campbell 2 23 12 4 2 21 17 10 91
22 1070 Bronder Ty Laramie 19 10 0 14 12 10 8 16 89
23 1144  Oliver Myriah Sweetwater 8 5 19 2 0 0 4 20 58
24 1052 Andersen Kodie Goshen 7 8 5 6 15 3 1 2 47
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2017 8:26:42 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2011
2 2150
3 2221
4 2060
5 2005
6 2181
7 2137
8 2004
9 2223
10 2056
11 2049
12 2133
13 2067
14 2168
15 2165
16 2016
17 2052
18 2131
19 2079
20 2047
21 2105
22 2114
23 2217
24 2048
25 2235
26 2006
27 2009
28 2074
29 2071
30 2218
31 2166
32 2200
33 2147
34 2199
35 2148
36 2087
37 2021
38 2019
39 2222
40 2017
1: Target 1

7: Target 7

Name:

Schilt Jared
Wistisen Brooklyn
Borer Collin
Thomas Shayna
Harvey Colter
Logan Libby
Hoven Rachael
Decker Aspen
Heggie Rylie
McKee Elizabeth
Gorley Ashton
Clark Cash
Olaveson Luna
Lauritzen Dane
Hobbs Morgan
Gray Carl

Hays Kayden
Brezina Jace
McCumber Owen
Dolence Benaiah
Giroux Jason
Perez Peyton
Roberts Montana
Dolence Hezekiah
Nelson Shaun
Hayes Emily
Quillinan Austin
Dickey Eli

Frazier Brayden
Wood Braeden
Howard Cole
Schwartz Kyra
Smith Peter
Walker Liam
Valasek Colin
Conklin Evelynne
Koepke Thomas
Koepke Daniel
Hamilton Elwood
Gray Stephanie

2: Target 2
8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Albany
Natrona
Albany
Fremont
Albany
Platte
Natrona
Albany
Albany
Fremont
Fremont
Natrona
Albany
Park
Park
Campbell
Fremont
Natrona
Hot Springs
Fremont
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Fremont

Albany
Albany

Hot Springs
Goshen
Albany
Park
Sweetwater
Natrona
Sublette
Natrona
Johnson
Campbell
Campbell
Albany
Campbell

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

44
38
39
38
40
36
32
38
34
34
39
31
26
32
28
36
30
30
29
27
28
26
32
17
14
34
8

30
19
23
17
9

0

8

12
16
13

11

2

41
38
38
35
38
36
39
38
39
37
34
29
40
29
30
31
23
29
33
32
23
29
28
27
20
26
36
17
17
16
13
16
19
9

15
10

4: Target 4

3

40
41
39
39
37
43
39
39
41
33
30
33
23
26
41
31
35
30
31
31
31
34
28
30
30
36
27
27
13
16
23
18
18
14
22
5

8

21
9

11

4

42
33
37
40
41
37
38
38
44
43
34
32
35
37
26
33
31
29
19
20
15
34
26
32
33
23
4

32
36
15
25
16
22
17
17
19
6

9

23
0

5

39
37
45
38
36
41
38
31
45
33
32
35
36
26
29
40
43
34
33
23
36
27
37
25
22
20
29
24
6

17
6

5

14
23
2

22
19
21
5

2

6

42
44
43
38
37
34
39
34
31
24
28
34
33
27
40
27
27
26
27
31
29
29
23
41
30
22
40
20
16
11
11
4

23
16
28
12
3

11
11
0

7

41
39
35
40
42
37
28
33
19
33
38
39
33
37
35
19
30
28
38
40
31
26
29
23
24
19
31
21
27
10
24
31
15
12
18
14
21
8

13
8

5: Target 5

8

40
41
33
37
32
39
37
36
32
35
36
31
35
41
23
32
28
32
28
31
37
18
17
21
39
19
21
21
22
29
17
30
18
22
3

16
22
17
6

9

Total:

329
311
309
305
303
303
290
287
285
272
271
264
261
255
252
249
247
238
238
235
230
223
220
216
212
199
196
192
156
137
136
129
129
121
117
114
101
94

83

42

6: Target 6

Bulls:

R RPN o

N P N W



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:10:27 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Platte 3139 Miller Breanna 355 355
2 Albany 3009 Schilt Levi 349 349
3 Natrona 6066 Smith Jacob 345 345
4 Fremont 3065 Pokorny Flint 342 342
5 Fremont 6101 Thomas Tayte 340 340
6 Natrona 3115 VanTassel Hannah 332 332
7 Park 3128 Pittman Aaron 329 329
8 Park 6073 Meyer Ryley 329 329
9 Converse 6028 Horr Mason 328 328
10 Fremont 6032 Carper Kyle 327 327
11 Albany 6011 Wasmuth Hunter 325 325
12 Sheridan 6082 Weber Michael 325 325
13 Albany 3164 Borer Cortney 324 324
14 Albany 6010 Smith Tanner 322 322
15 Fremont 6098 Hellyer Maclean 322 322
16 Albany 6006 Elliott Colton 320 320
17 Albany 3005 Powers Hannah 320 320
18 Goshen 3075 Keeran Sarandon 318 318
19 Park 3121 Erickson Morgan 317 317
20 Natrona 6060 Blackwelder Lauren 315 315
21 Fremont 6044 Wagon Ashlyne 315 315
22 Goshen 3074 Howell William 311 311
23 Park 6075 Pittman Adriel 308 308
24 Park 3133 Smith Bronson 306 306
25 Converse 3041 Lankister Clara 306 306
26 Natrona 6064 Loghry Ryan 301 301
27 Goshen 6046 Foos Whitney 301 301
28 Carbon 6025 Smith Menphis 300 300
29 Laramie 3174 Fox Amethyst 296 296
30 Campbell 6019 Steele Garrett 293 293
31 Albany 6009 Schilt Joshua 293 293
32 Fremont 6042 Ness Brandon 290 290
33 Park 3125 Hobbs Matthew 289 289
34 Laramie 6094 Chilton Jamie 287 287
35 Goshen 6045 Andersen Josie 285 285
36 Natrona 3110 Hampton Jack 284 284
37 Converse 3043 Nelson Kate 283 283
38 Converse 6029 Nelson Lane 276 276
39 Converse 6030 Parris Cyla 272 272
40 Park 3118 Barhaug Tayten 272 272
41 Lincoln 3101 Carlson Carson 272 272
42 Albany 6007 Olaveson Damian 270 270
43 Carbon 6096 Burton Sarah 269 269
44 Laramie 3087 Butler Kaitlin 263 263
45 Converse 6026 Blackburn Colten 261 261
46 Fremont 6035 Dolence Micaiah 260 260
47 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Tana 252 252
48 Campbell 6015 Jafek Brianna 249 249
49 Park 3134 Sweet Emily 249 249
50 Sheridan 6080 Lamb Samantha 242 242

E1 - Air Pistol



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Air Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/10/2017 1:10:27 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Laramie 6003 Schelhaas Kylie 240 240
52 Laramie 6054 Dey Sarah 239 239
53 Sweetwater 6086 Harris Garrett 236 236
54 Park 3120 Church Kaitlyn 236 236
55 Laramie 3173 Elbert-Armstrong Trowa 226 226
56 Goshen 3076 Randall Durward 223 223
57 Park 6072 Lowery Dylan 218 218
58 Natrona 6069 Ziehl Aletta 216 216
59 Fremont 6043 Scholz Angel 215 215
60 Sweetwater 6087 Olsen Kaycee 209 209
61 Park 3123 Faulkner Teodora 208 208
62 Campbell 6013 Brittain Joseph 181 181
63 Natrona 3106 Canchola Andrew 178 178
64 Park 3117 Aguirre Ashlyn 132 132
65 Campbell 6014 Cundall Brendan 113 113
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Junior Air Pistol Team - Team Award...

Page 1
Rank:

1

10

11

12

County:
Albany

Natrona

Fremont

Albany

Fremont

Park

Laramie

Hot Springs

Albanv

Campbell

Albany

Sweetwater

E1 - Air Pistol

Id:
2011

2221
2005
2004

2150

2137
2131
1103

2060

2049
1040
2047

2223

2217
1003
1008

2052

1045
2048

2056

2165
2168
1121
1107
1072
2105

2114

1073
1058
2079

2074

2067
2218

2006

2016
2021
2019
2017

2009
1001
2222

2200
1145
1144

Name:
Schilt Jared

Borer Collin
Harvey Colter
Decker Aspen

Wistisen Brooklyn

Hoven Rachael
Brezina Jace
Zeller Phebe

Thomas Shayna

Gorley Ashton
Borst Carson
Dolence Benaiah

Heggie Rylie

Roberts Montana
Kern Kaylee
Vasek James

Hays Kayden

Harris Megan
Dolence Hezekiah

McKee Elizabeth

Hobbs Morgan
Lauritzen Dane
Lowe Reese
Carter Truett
Cox Cameron
Giroux Jason

Perez Peyton

Cox Jace
Galovich Kaia
McCumber Owen

Dickey Eli

Olaveson Luna
Wood Braeden

Hayes Emily

Gray Carl
Koepke Thomas
Koepke Daniel
Gray Stephanie

Quillian Austin
Gill Quinn
Hamilton Elwood

Schwartz Kyra
Schwartz Xzander
Oliver Myriah

El
329

309
303
287

311

290
238
185

305

271
241
235

285

220
267
239

247

181
216

272

252
255
210
178
240
230

223

129
249
238

192

261
137

199

249
101
94
42

196
128
83

129
117
58

Total:
329

309
303
287

311

290
238
185

305

271
241
235

285

220
267
239

247

181
216

272

252
255
210
178
240
230

223

129
249
238

192

261
137

199

249
101
94
42

196
128
83

129
117
58

Team Total:
941

839

817

791

735

717

693

679

597

444

407

304
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ScoreCon - 2017 State Shoot - Senior Air Pistol Team - Team Award...

Page 1
Rank:

1

10

11

12

County:

Fremont

Albany

Natrona

Park

Albany

Goshen

Converse

Park

Fremont

Converse

Laramie

Campbell

Id:
3065

6101
6032
6098

3009

6011
6006
3005

6066

3115
6060
3110

3128

3121
3133
3125

3164

6007
6009
6010

3075

3074
6046

6045

6028
3041

3043

6075
3118
6073

3134

6042
6035

6044

6030
6026
6029
6094
3087
6054

6019
6015
6013
6014

Name:

Pokorny Flint

Thomas Tayte
Carper Kyle
Hellyer Maclean

Schilt Levi

Wasmuth Hunter
Elliott Colton
Powers Hannah

Smith Jacob

VanTassel Hannah

Blackwelder Lauren

Hampton Jack
Pittman Aaron

Erickson Morgan
Smith Bronson
Hobbs Matthew

Borer Cortney

Olaveson Damian
Schilt Josh
Smith Tanner

Keeran Sarandon

Howell William
Foos Whitney

Andersen Josie

Horr Mason
Lankister Clara

Nelson Kate

Pittman Adriel
Barhaug Tate
Meyer Ryley

Sweet Emily

Ness Brandon
Dolence Micaiah

Waaon Ashlvne
Barrett Cole

Parris Cyla
Blackburn Colten
Nelson Lane
Chilton Jamie
Butler Kaitlin
Dey Sarah

Steele Garrett
Jafek Brianna
Brittain Joseph
Cundall Brendan

El
342

340
327
322

349

325
320
320

345

332
315
284

329

317
306
289

342

270
293
322

318

311
301

285

328
306

283

308
272
329

249

290
260

315

272
261
276
287
263
239

293
249
181
113

Total:
342

340
327
322

349

325
320
320

345

332
315
284

329

317
306
289

342

270
293
322

318

311
301

285

328
306

283

308
272
329

249

290
260

315

272
261
276
287
263
239

293
249
181
113

Team Total:
1009

994

992

952

939

930

917

909

865

809

789

723



13 Laramie 6055
6003
3173
14 Park 3123
3121
3117
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Eberhardt Tana
Schelhaas Kylie
EA Trowa

Faulkner Teo
Church Kaitlyn
Aguirre Ashlyn

252
240
226

208
317
132

252
240
226

208
317
132

718

657



Junior

County Number [First Name |Last Name [Wildlife ID |HE Compass Distance Total
Washakie 1154)Zane Lentsch 20 25 25 20 90
Hot Springs ] 1058|Kaia Galovich 25 225 25 17 89.5
Laramie 1072|Cameron Cox 20 25 25 19 89
Albany 1008|James Vasek 17.5 20 25 25 87.5
Sheridan 1135]Grace Hinton 20 25 25 15 85
Hot Springs ] 1061|Hayden Overfield 20 25 25 13 83
Albany 1158|Audry Hamilton 17.5 25 25 14 81.5
Albany 1001jQuinn Gill 17.5 20 25 17 79.5
Park 1107|Carter Truett 20 17.5 25 14 76.5
Laramie 1075|Kindolyn Dobkins 225 20 20 14 76.5
Laramie 1073Jace Cox 15 20 25 16 76
Campbell 1016]Catherine |Koepke 15 25 15 20 75
Park 1114{Trey Erickson 20 15 25 14 74
Albany 1003|Kaylee Kern 20 225 25 6 73.5
Park 1110]Michael Deroche 20 225 25 6 73.5
Johnson 1064|Gregory Conklin 17.5 225 15 18 73
Laramie 1066|Cooper Allen 15 25 25 6 71
Park 1121]Reese Lowe 20 20 25 6 71
Park 1112}Jacob Eaton 17.5 17.5 25 11 71
Goshen 1052]Kodie Andersen 15 20 25 10 70
Park 1117]Parker Hein 17.5 17.5 25 8 68
Fremont 1049|Nora Pfisterer 17.5 20 15 15 67.5
Natrona 1103|Phoebe Zeller 10 225 25 10 67.5
Albany 1004|Mason Kern 17.5 15 15 19 66.5
Albany 1160|Taylor Matthews 20 25 15 6 66
Park 1109|Gabriel Deroche 17.5 20 15 13 65.5
Park 1111|Abigail eaton 17.5 25 15 7 64.5
Park 1124{Weston Thompson 17.5 225 5 19 64
Laramie 1081|Lillianna Martens 7.5 225 25 7 62
Albany 1002|Kayden Hemsher 15 20 5 22 62
Laramie 1090]Keira Wagner 5 20 25 10 60
Park 1116]Cole Fauskee 135 13.5 25 7 59
Park 1123]Lane Stevenson 20 13.5 10 12 55.5
Laramie 1080]Cyrus Martins 10 7.5 25 13 55.5
Sweetwater 1145]Xander Schwartz 7.5 10 25 12 54.5
Campbell 1017|Gemma Koepke 17.5 20 17 54.5
Fremont 1051|Wiley Wagon 135 17.5 5 18 54
1166]Alaric 15 25 10 50
Weston 1155]Cole Webhri 10 25 14 49
Hot Springs 1 1055)Dawn Burgess 20 17.5 5 6 48.5
Sweetwater 1144{Myriah Oliver 5 13.5 10 19 47.5
Hot Springs ] 1059|Hayden Johnson 5 13.5 10 19 47.5
Hot Springs 1 1056{Sharon Burgess 13.5 22.5 5 6 a7
Sublette 1137|Paiyzli Baker 25 20 45
Laramie 1045]Megan Harris 17.5 20 0 6 43.5
Goshen 1053]Boden Barnes 20 225 42.5
Laramie 1077James Geiser 135 10 17 40.5
Park 1120]Ashten Hubbs 135 20 33.5
Albany 1159|Ondre Hamilton 135 17.5 31
Park 1104|Logun Badora 10 10 0 7 27
Sheridan 1136{Monty Walter 10 10




Intermediate

County Number [First Name |Last Name |Wildlife ID [HE Compass Distance Total
1 Park 2163|Cori Mae Gordon 18 23 25 22 88
2 Fremont 2050]Donald Grosch 18 25 25 18 86
3 Hot Springs 2083]Lexi Overfield 17 25 25 18 85
4 Hot Springs 2078]Hardy Johnson 18 24 25 17 84
5 Laramie 2111|Madison Merrell 18 24 25 17 84
6 Hot Springs 2076|Destiny Harris 19 22 25 17 83
7 Sublette 2199|Liam Walker 15 25 25 15 80
8 Johnson 2087]Evelynne Conklin 14 25 20 19 78
9 albany 2011)Jared Schilt 14 23 20 20 77
10 |Park 2158|Beth Brazelton 17 24 20 15 76
11 JAlbany 2005]Colter Harvey 14 24 25 13 76
12 |Platte 2181]Libby Logan 21 22 25 7 75
13 ohnson 2088|Jonathan Conklin 15 24 25 10 74
14 JAlbany 2223]Rylie Heggie 12 24 25 13 74
15 |Bighorn 2014|Weston Haley 21 25 10 17 73
16 [Laramie 2091|Hogan Allen 5 22 25 20 72
17 [Sheridan 2192|Megan Rehder 15 19 25 13 72
18 [Park 2174]Seth Siebert 12 24 20 16 72
19 |Hot Springs 2079]0Owen McCumber 9 24 20 17 70
20 |Albany 2002]Sawyer Conklin 10 22 20 18 70
21 |Sublette 2194|Brennan Escobar 12 23 25 9 69
22  |Albany 2006]Emily Hayes 8 21 25 15 69
23 |Niobrara 2153]Cody Taylor 8 20 25 16 69
24 |Natrona 2131}Jace Brezina 10 21 20 18 69
25 |Hot Springs 2085]Carson Williams 11 17 25 15 68
26 [natrona 2133|cash clark 11 20 20 17 68
27 [Park 2157]Teak Barhaug 12 22 20 13 67
28 |Hot Springs 2077|Hadley Johnson 16 21 15 15 67
29 |Hot springs 2072 Michelle Burgess 18 17 20 11 66
30 |Park 2155|Reigan Badura 7 22 25 12 66
31 |Laramie 2093]Alli Borgman 16 16 20 12 64
32 |Park 2173]Kolby Parker 17 20 15 11 63
33 |Hot Springs 2074]Eli Dickey 10 23 20 10 63
34 |Sweetwater 2200]Kyra Schwartz 5 24 25 7 61
35 [Niobrara 2152|Korbin Jensen 15 18 15 11 59
36 |Campbell 2021]Thomas Koepke 10 25 5 17 57
37 [Park 2168|Dane Lauritzen 6 20 20 10 56
38 |Washakie 2211]Felix Lentsch 15 22 5 13 55
39 |Campbell 2016]Carl Gray 10 22 10 13 55
40 |Campbell 2019]Daniel Koepke 10 24 0 20 54
41 |Park 2170|Kaden McDonald 14 22 5 11 52
42 |Park 2162]Shelby Fagan 12 15 10 14 51
43  |Sweetwater 2203|Tyler Wallendorff 13 24 13 50
44  |Hot Springs 2080]Carson Medvigy 7 22 5 15 49
45 |Park 2154]Asher Aguirre 10 20 5 10 45
46 |lohnson 2086|Timber Burh 9 23 5 8 45
47  park 2165]Morgan Hobbs 8 21 0 16 45
48 |Converse 2041|Josey Lankister 7 21 0 12 40
49 |Park 2172)Jace Nordeen 17 21 38
50 |Campbell 2017]Stephanie |Gray 6 20 0 10 36
51 JAlbany 2007]Noel Jensen 12 17 29
52 Jalbany 2004]aspen decker 7 22 29
53 [Park 2167|Trenten Hubbs 10 17 27
54 |laramie 2103]tyler geiser 0 12 5 10 27
55 |Park 2175]Tyler Wood 12 12
56 [Sheridan 2186|Tavis Aksamit 5 5




Senior

County Number |First Name |Last Name |Wildlife ID |HE Test Compass Distance Total
1 [|Platte 6077|Patrick Kernan 18 24 25 27 94
2 |Park 3133|Bronson Smith 20 16 25 23 84
3 JAlbany 3165|Hannah Heggie 16 22 20 25 83
4 |Converse 3041|Clara Lankister 15 22 20 25 82
5 [Park 3119|Brian Brazelton 20 21 20 20 81
6 [Park 3134]Emily Sweet 11 21 25 23 80
7 |Park 3117|Ashlyn Aguirre 16 22 25 16 79
8 |Sheridan 3144|Anastasia  |Beuther 16 21 25 16 78
9 |Albany 6006]Colton Elliott 18 20 25 15 78
10 |Bighorn 6012|Morgan Haley 17 22 20 19 78
11 [Natrona 6064|Ryan Loghry 20 24 20 14 78
12 |Carbon 6096|Sarah Burton 14 23 20 20 77
13 |Johnson 6051|Elizabeth Conklin 16 22 20 19 77
14 |Park 3125|Matthew Hobbs 15 22 20 20 77
15 JAlbany 6010]Tanner smith 7 22 25 22 76
16 |Sheridan 6082|Michael Weber 11 21 25 18 75
17 [|Park 3121|Morgan Erickson 19 22 15 19 75
18 |Park 6075|Adriel Pittman 12 23 25 14 74
19 |JAlbany 6009]Joshua Schilt 14 24 20 16 74
20 |Park 6072|Dylan Lowery 18 21 20 14 73
21 |Platte 6079]Austin Pedersen 18 23 20 11 72
22 |Sweetwater 6087]Kaycee Olsen 17 22 25 7 71
23 |Platte 3139|Breanna Miller 16 20 25 10 71
24 |Sheridan 6081|Emma Manor 11 19 20 19 69
25 |Albany 6007|Damian Olaveson 13 20 20 15 68
26 |Goshen 3075|Sarandon Keeran 10 20 20 18 68
27 |Park 3123|Teo Faulkner 8 18 25 17 68
28 |Natrona 3108]Laura Delano 9 24 25 9 67
29 |Goshen 3078}Jacob Strecker 13 22 20 11 66
30 |Sheridan 6080|Samantha |Lamb 14 21 15 15 65
31 |Sweetwater 6086|Garrett Harris 10 24 20 11 65
32 |Goshen 3074 will Howell 12 23 20 9 64
33 |Goshen 6045)Josie Andersen 9 20 20 13 62
34 |lLaramie 3094|Daniel Hollman 7 22 20 13 62
35 |Park 3120]Kaitlynn Church 23 20 8 60
36 |Johnson 6050|Derick Buhr 18 20 5 17 60
37 |Campbell 6013}Joseph Brittain 6 20 15 19 60
38 |Albany 6011|Hunter Wamsuth 12 19 15 14 60
39 Johnson 3166|Wade Heller 6 22 15 16 59
40 |Converse 3042|Faye Lankister 14 23 0 20 57
41 |Park 6074|Kaitlynn Parker 15 20 14 49
42 JAlbany 3005|Hannah Powers 9 19 0 11 39
43 |Hot Springs 6049]John Maier 16 23 39
44 Hot Springs 6047|Jeffry Clark 17 22 39
45 JAlbany 3001|Levi Schilt 17 22 39
46 |Carbon 3169|Kalub German 17 20 37
47 [Natrona 6066)Jacob Smith 14 22 36
48 |Laramie 6094]Jamie Chilton 20 15 35
49 |Hot Springs 3080]Bryson Bartholomey 16 18 34
50 |Fremont 6041|Tyler McKiernan 15 16 31
51 |Laramie 3093|Stephen Geiser 4 21 25
52 |Natrona 6065]Kayla Robinett 0 22 22
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